




• D�str�but�on network:
In order to prov�de the best serv�ce to �ts customers BRAYTRON set up �ts own warehouses and compan�es at d�fferent locat�ons:
For more spec�f�c deta�ls please v�s�t webs�te; www.braytron.com

HEAD OFFICE
BRAYTRON SRL
Bulevardul lul�u Man�u, Nr.616, Sector 6,
Corp B, Etaj 1, Bucharest, Roman�a
�nfo@braytron.com

EUROPE WAREHOUSE
BRAYTRON SRL
Bulevardul lul�u Man�u, Nr.616, Sector 6,
Corp B, Etaj 1, Bucharest, Roman�a
�nfo@braytron.com

BALKAN WAREHOUSE
BRAYTRON BALKAN DOO
D�m�tr�ja Tucov�ca BB, 36300
Nov� Pazar, Srb�ja
�nfo@braytron.com

FACTORY
Eks�oglu Mah. Saray Cad. No.7
Cekmekoy, Istanbul, Turkey
�nfo@braytron.com

Welcome to Braytron  –  Illuminating Excellence in Lighting and Electrical Solutions!

For 19 years, Braytron has been at the forefront of the lighting and electrical industry, dedicating itself 
to providing top-notch products that illuminate spaces and power connections with unmatched 
precision and reliability. Our journey began with a commitment to quality, and today,we stand proud 
as a global leader in the field.

With a rich legacy spanning nearly two decades, Braytron has been exporting its superior lighting and 
electrical products to more than 50 countries, with a primary focus on the European market. Our 
extensive catalog boasts over 2000 different products, each meticulously designed and crafted to 
meet the diverse needs of our discerning customers.

At Braytron, quality is not just a promise; it's a standard that defines us. Our products adhere to the 
rigorous standards set by Europe, ensuring that every item bearing the Braytron name is synonymous 
with excellence. We take pride in our unwavering commitment to delivering high-quality solutions that 
illuminate spaces and power connections seamlessly.

As we look ahead, Braytron remains dedicated to innovation, sustainability, and customer 
satisfaction. Our journey is illuminated by the trust and loyalty of our customers, and we continue to 
strive for excellence in every product we create.
Discover the brilliance of Braytron – where quality, innovation, and reliability converge to light up your world.

BRAYTRON BALKAN

BRAYTRON ROMANIA BRAYTRON EUROPE
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH
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1

LED Magnetic M20

LNR L BD60-00281

3CCT

20 w

3IN1

1900 lm

455

30
0320

48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

LNR300 BD60-00380 BD60-00381 BD60-00391

3CCT

10 w 10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

950 lm 950 lm 950 lm

45

22303
48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥95 ≥95 ≥95
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

LNR900 BD60-00981

3CCT

30 w

3IN1

3200 lm

45

22903
48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

LNR600 BD60-00680 BD60-00681 BD60-00691

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1850 lm 1850 lm 1850 lm

45

22603
48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥95 ≥95 ≥95
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

NEWNEW

NEW
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

LED Magnetic M20
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LNS220 BD60-01280 BD60-01281 BD60-01291

3CCT

12 w 12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1020 lm 1020 lm 1020 lm

45

22

220
48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

LNS440 BD60-01481

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2040 lm

45

22

440
48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

LNS330 BD60-01380 BD60-01381 BD60-01391

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1580 lm 1580 lm 1580 lm

45

22

330
48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

LNS110 BD60-01180 BD60-01181

3CCT

6 w 6 w

3IN1 3IN1

440 lm 440 lm

45

22

110
48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

NEW

NEW
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH
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3

LED Magnetic M20

SPEAKER BD60-00011

10 w

Bluetooth

Hi-Fi Sound

 1
2

0

Ø65

 115

Dial Switch

Black

WSL110 BD60-03181 BD60-03191

3CCT

6 w 6 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

440 lm 440 lm

110
11
3

22

6LED

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

WSL220 BD60-03581

3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1500 lm

220

1
0
5

22

48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium PC

Black

WSL250 BD60-03280 BD60-03281 BD60-03291

3CCT

12 w 12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1020 lm 1020 lm 1020 lm

220

11
3

22

12LED

48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

NEWNEW

NEW NEW
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3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

LED Magnetic M20
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TRC045 BD61-00280 BD61-00281 BD61-00291

3CCT

10 w 10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

810 lm 810 lm 810 lm 18

100

Ø45

170

48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

TRC045 BD61-00481

3CCT

30 w

3IN1

2400 lm

Ø70

128

215

145

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

TRC035 BD61-00181

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

440 lm 18

80

Ø35

170

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

TRC060 BD61-00380 BD61-00381 BD61-00391

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1580 lm 1580 lm 1580 lm 18

120

Ø60

190

48V DC 48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black Black

NEW

NEWNEW
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH
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LED Magnetic M20

PDT150 BD62-00381

15 cm

15
0

 c
m3CCT

7 w

3IN1

520 lm
48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

PDT030 BD62-00281 BD62-00291
Ø117

4
0
0

2
m

Ø30

3CCT

7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

520 lm 520 lm
48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

NEWNEW
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LED Magnetic Parts M20A
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BY41-10201

Surface Corner SR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

19.
4 27

120120

50

BY41-10211

Surface Corner SR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium
27 19.4

12
0

50

120

BY41-10101

Trimless Corner TR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

120

64

12
0

47.5

27

BY41-10111

Trimless Corner TR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

47.5

27

12
0

120

64

BY41-10121

Trimless Corner TR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

47.5

27

12
0

120
64

BY41-10401

Recessed Corner RC01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

12
0

120120

50
.6

27

BY41-90021

Corner ConnectorCR01
Black

48VDC
IP20
PC
300

45.2

16
17.3

16
6
17
.3

77.7

15

BY41-90011

Straight Connector ST01

Black

48VDC

IP20

PC

16
16

142

BY41-90031

Power Socket SC01

Black

48VDC

IP20

PC

444 19
19

BY41-90081

Steel Connector
For Surface

Silver
IP20

Metal

8
2

82

BY41-00111 BY41-00121 BY41-00131

TR01-1M TR01-2M TR01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

13
,6

4
7,
5

3
2
,9

27

23,5
64

BY41-00211 BY41-00221 BY41-00231

SR01-1M SR01-2M SR01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

19.4

27

50

BY41-00411 BY41-00421 BY41-00431

RC01-1M RC01-2M RC01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

27

50
.6

38.5
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LED Magnetic Parts M20A

BY41-90091

Steel Connector - SR01
For Surface

Silver
IP20

Metal
58.50

2
3

3.50

BY41-10200

Surface Corner SR01
White
IP20

Aluminium

19.
4 27

120120

50

BY41-10100

Trimless Corner TR01
White
IP20

Aluminium

120

64

12
0

47.5

27

BY41-10400

Recessed Corner RC01
White
IP20

Aluminium

12
0

120120

50
.6

27

BY41-90020

Corner ConnectorCR01
White
48VDC

IP20
PC
300

45.2

16
17.3

16
6
17
.3

77.7

15

BY41-90010

Straight Connector ST01

White

48VDC

IP20

PC

16
16

142

BY41-90030

Power Socket SC01

White

48VDC

IP20

PC

444 19
19

BY41-00110 BY41-00120 BY41-00130

TR01-1M TR01-2M TR01-3M

White White White

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

13
,6

4
7,
5

3
2
,9

27

23,5
64

BY41-00210 BY41-00220 BY41-00230

SR01-1M SR01-2M SR01-3M

White White White

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

19.4

27

50

BY41-00410 BY41-00420 BY41-00430

RC01-1M RC01-2M RC01-3M

White White White

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

27

50
.6

38.5

BY41-90061

Rail Spring RC01

Silver

IP20

Iron

BY41-90041
80 10

1
5
0
0

Pendant PD01

Black

IP20

Metal
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BY42-60101

Mag. Rail Corner TR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

12
0

120

47

60
26.6

BY42-60111

Mag. Rail Corner TR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

12
0

120

47

60
26.6

BY42-60201

Mag. Rail Corner TR02
Black
IP20

Aluminium
120

47

56
26.1

120

BY42-60211

Mag. Rail Corner TR02
Black
IP20

Aluminium
26.1

56

47

120

12
0

BY42-60301

Mag. Rail Corner SR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

26.
6

12012
0

19.
4

50

BY42-60311

Mag. Rail Corner SR01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

19.4

26.6

12
0

50

120

BY42-00311 BY42-00321 BY42-00331

SR01-1M SR01-2M SR01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
26.6

19.4

5
0

BY42-00411 BY42-00421 BY42-00431

RC01-1M RC01-2M RC01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

5
0

19.4
26.5

39

BY42-00111 BY42-00121 BY42-00131

TR01-1M TR01-2M TR01-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
60

4
7

26.6

3
2
.7

13
.6

BY42-00211 BY42-00221 BY42-00231

TR02-1M TR02-2M TR02-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
56

3
2
.4

26.1

4
7

13
.6

BY42-60401

120 120
39

50

19.4
19.4

Mag. Rail Corner RC01
Black
IP20

Aluminium

BY42-60411
26.5120 19.4

50

39

12
0

Mag. Rail Corner RC02
Black
IP20

Aluminium
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LED Magnetic Parts M20C

BY42-90021

Corner ConnectorCR01
Black

48VDC
IP20
PC

86

18

16

BY42-90011

Straight Connector ST01

Black

48VDC

IP20

PC

18

17

130

BY42-90031

Socket Connector SC01

Black

48VDC

IP20

PC

8418

16

BY42-90061

Rail Spring RC01

Silver

IP20

Metal

BY03-21001 BY03-22001

2A 4A

100W 200W

48VDC 48VDC

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

PC PC

BY03-32000

4A

200W

48VDC

220-240V

IP20
PC

BY42-90041 80

15

10

1
.5
m
t

Pendant Part SR01

Black

IP20

Metal

BY42-90081

5
8
.5
0

23

3
.5
0

Locker Part SR01

Silver

IP20

Metal

Driver Driver
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3CCT SWITCH
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LNR L BD60-20281

3CCT

20 w

3IN1

1900 lm

305 315

440
48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

LNR300 BD60-20381 BD60-20391

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

950 lm 950 lm

28

22300

48V DC 48V DC

≥95 ≥95
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

LNR900 BD60-20981

3CCT

30 w

3IN1

3200 lm

28

22900

48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

LNR600 BD60-20681 BD60-20691

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1850 lm 1850 lm

28

22600

48V DC 48V DC

≥95 ≥95
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

NEWNEW

NEW
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3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH
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Ultraslim LED Magnetic S20B

LNS110 BD60-21181

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

440 lm

28

22120

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

NEW

NEW

LNS220 BD60-21281 BD60-21291

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1020 lm 1020 lm

28

22240

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

LNS330 BD60-21381 BD60-21391

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1580 lm 1580 lm

28

22360

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

W
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

Ultraslim LED Magnetic S20B
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WSL250 BD60-23281 BD60-23291

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1020 lm 1020 lm

57

240 22

62

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

NEWNEW

WSL110 BD60-23181 BD60-23191

3CCT

6 w 6 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

440 lm 440 lm

57

125 22

62

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

PDT030 BD62-20281 BD62-20291
Ø117

4
0
0

2
m

Ø30

3CCT

7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

520 lm 520 lm
48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

NEW

SPEAKER BD60-20011

10 w

Bluetooth

Hi-Fi Sound

 1
10

Ø65

 128

Dial Switch

Black

NEW
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH
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Ultraslim LED Magnetic S20B

TRC060 BD61-20381 BD61-20391

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

1580 lm 1580 lm

Ø60

128

200

130

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

TRC075 BD61-20481

3CCT

30 w

3IN1

2800 lm

Ø70

128

215

145

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

TRC045 BD61-20281 BD61-20291

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 - TUYA

810 lm 810 lm

Ø45

115

170

100

48V DC 48V DC

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

Black Black

NEW

NEW NEW

TRC035 BD61-20181

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

440 lm

Ø35

115

170

100

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

W
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3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

Ultraslim LED Magnetic S20B
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TRC060 BD61-20681

3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1580 lm 128

13
2

Ø97

48V DC

≥90
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

TRC060 BD61-20781

3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1580 lm 128

13
2

Ø97

48V DC

≥95
IP20

Aluminium-PC

Black

NEW NEW

BY41-02011 BY41-02021 BY41-02031

TR02-1M TR02-2M TR02-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
57

34
,6
0

23

13,5

26
15,5

BY41-02111 BY41-02121 BY41-02131

SR02-1M SR02-2M SR02-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

15

6

5

24.80

BY41-02211 BY41-02221 BY41-02231

SR03-1M SR03-2M SR03-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
16

23

38

26

BY41-02311 BY41-02321 BY41-02331

RC02-1M RC02-2M RC02-3M

Black Black Black

48VDC 48VDC 48VDC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
26
20

38

23
38.2

For CCT

For CCT

For CCT

For CCT
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Ultraslim LED Magnetic Parts S20B

BY41-20511 for CCT

Trimless Corner TRC02

Black

48VDC

IP20

Aluminium

100

10
0

BY41-20711 for CCT

Recessed Corner RCC02
Black

48VDC
IP20

Aluminium

100

10
0

BY41-20611 for CCT

Surface Corner SRC03
Black

48VDC
IP20

Aluminium

100

10
0

BY41-81011

Straight Corner SR02
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

40

23

BY41-81031

L Connector SR02
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

32

23

14

BY41-81021

L Connector SR02
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

3
0

23

30

BY41-81041

T Connector SR02
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

40

3
1

BY41-81061

Straight Connector SC01
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

15
122

23

BY41-81051

Cross Connector SR02
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

40

4
0

BY41-81071

Corner Connector SC01
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

15
360

23

BY41-81081

Power Cord SC01
Black

48VDC
IP20   ALUMINIUM

370

23

15

BY41-81101

Pendant SD01
Black

48VDC
IP20  Metal

8
0

10
2
2

1020

BY41-81111

Magnetic Locker
Silver
IP20

Metal

BY41-90401

BY41-81121 for CCT
Mag.Rail Spring CRC04

Silver
IP20

Metal

BY03-32101

2A

100W

48VDC

220-240V

IP20

Aluminium

Driver
BY03-32201

4.1A

200W

48VDC

220-240V

IP20

Aluminium

Driver
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MS20 BD60-99910 REMOTE

IP20

TUYA

PC

15
0

35

Black

MS20 BD60-99920
ON/OFF

B C

A

150 15

IP20

TUYA

PC

Black

MS20 BD60-99929

59

59
11

IP20

TUYA

PC

White

NEW NEW

NEW

TUYA Remote Control for magnetic lights

TUYA Bluetooth Wifi Gateway Hub for magnetic lights

TUYA Wall Switch for magnetic lights
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Profiles

BY39-00121

SR1707-2M
Black
IP20

Aluminium

13.00
14.30

17.00

7.
0
0

BY39-00123

SR1707-2M
Silver
IP20

Aluminium

13.00
14.30

17.00

7.
0
0

BY39-00621

RC1707-2M
Black
IP20

Aluminium

17.00

13.00
14.30
24.50

5.
907.
00

BY39-00623

RC1707-2M
Silver
IP20

Aluminium

17.00

13.00
14.30
24.50

5.
907.
00

BY39-01123

CR1818-2M
Silver
IP20

Aluminium

10
.0
8

18
.0
0

14.2412.60

18.00

BY39-00223

Diffuser 3M
Silver
IP20
PC

17

12

15

BY39-00221

Diffuser 2M
Black
IP20
PC

17

12

15

BY39-00723

Diffuser 2M
Silver
IP20
PC

25

17

12

15
13

BY39-00721

Diffuser 2M
Black
IP20
PC

25

17

12

15
13

BY39-01423

TR15-2M
Silver
IP20

Aluminium

13
.9
0

52.50

15.00

14.30

BY39-01523

TR20-2M
Silver
IP20

Aluminium

18.80

20.00

9
.8
0

60.00

1.
2
0

BY39-99901

Diffuser 2M
Black

IP20  PC
Suitable Models:

BY39-00121
BY39-00123
BY39-00621
BY39-00623
BY39-01123
BY39-01423
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

SHOPLINE BD40-01080 BD40-01081

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3420 lm 3420 lm

150

80

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

2 Wires 2 Wires

SHOPLINE BD40-01180 BD40-01181

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3420 lm 3420 lm

150

80

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

4 Wires 4 Wires

Watt
Changeable

Switch

CCT
Changeable

Switch

3000K
4000K
6000K

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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LED Tracklight

6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

SHOPLINE BD40-00280 BD40-00281

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3420 lm 3420 lm

Ø76

82

2
0
0

1
6
0

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

2 Wires 2 Wires

SHOPLINE BD40-00480 BD40-00481

3CCT

15 w 15 w
3IN1 3IN1

1680 lm 1680 lm 81

1
6
2

1
2
0

Ø54

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

2 Wires 2 Wires

SHOPLINE BD40-00580 BD40-00581

3CCT

15 w 15 w
3IN1 3IN1

1680 lm 1680 lm 81

Ø54

1
8
2

1
2
0

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

4 Wires 4 Wires
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6000K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6000K

3CCT SWITCH

SHOPLINE BD40-00680 BD40-00681

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3420 lm 3420 lm 105

1
9
1

1
2
5

Ø80

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

2 Wires 2 Wires

SHOPLINE BD40-00780 BD40-00781

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3420 lm 3420 lm 104

2
1
2

1
2
5

Ø80

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium-PC Aluminium-PC

White Black

4 Wires 4 Wires



www.braytron.com

21

GU10 LED Tracklight

BETA BH04-10600 BH04-60600

Max.1x10W Max.1x10W

White White

28.4

100

Ø57

156

220-240V 220-240V
48.5

102

Ø57

167

2 Wires 4 Wires

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

BETA BH04-10601 BH04-60601

Max.1x10W Max.1x10W

Black Black

28.4

100

Ø57

156

220-240V 220-240V
48.5

102

Ø57

167

2 Wires 4 Wires

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

BETA BH04-10606 BH04-60606

Max.1x10W Max.1x10W

Golden Golden

28.4

100

Ø57

156

220-240V 220-240V
48.5

102

Ø57

167

2 Wires 4 Wires

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.
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20

MODEL NO TYPE BODY COLOR LENGTH WIRE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY40-00110 2-Wires White 1 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

BY40-00120 2-Wires White 2 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

BY40-00130 2-Wires White 3 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

MODEL NO TYPE BODY COLOR LENGTH WIRE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY40-00111 2-Wires Black 1 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

BY40-00121 2-Wires Black 2 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

BY40-00131 2-Wires Black 3 Mt Copper Aluminium 20

MODEL NO TYPE BODY COLOR LENGTH WIRE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY40-00211 4-Wires Black 1 Mt Copper Aluminium 10

BY40-00221 4-Wires Black 2 Mt Copper Aluminium 10

BY40-00251 4-Wires Black 3 Mt Copper Aluminium 10

MODEL NO TYPE BODY COLOR LENGTH WIRE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY40-00210 4-Wires White 1 Mt Copper Aluminium 10

BY40-00220 4-Wires White 2 Mt Copper Aluminium 10

BY40-00230

2-Wires

White

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

BY40-00240

2-Wires

White

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

BY40-00231

2-Wires

Black

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

BY40-00241

2-Wires

Black

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

BY40-00330

4-Wires

White

Cooper + PC

100 PCS/CTN

BY40-00340

4-Wires

White

Cooper + PC

200 PCS/CTN

BY40-00331

4-Wires

Black

Cooper + PC

100 PCS/CTN

BY40-00341

4-Wires

Black

Cooper + PC

200 PCS/CTN

BY40-00350
4-Wires

White

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

BY40-00351
4-Wires

Black

Cooper + PC

250 PCS/CTN

 34

 2
0

 34

 2
0

 32

 3
6

3
3

 32

 3
6

3
3
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LED Downlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINEX BD37-00180 BD37-00181

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

1150 lm 1150 lm

48

Ø75

Ø85

220-240V 220-240V

>90 >90

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINEX BD37-00380 BD37-00381

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

2650 lm 2650 lm Ø120

90

Ø140

220-240V 220-240V

>90 >90

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

LINEX BD37-00280 BD37-00281

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

2200 lm 2200 lm

70

Ø95

Ø110

220-240V 220-240V

>90 >90

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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LED Downlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINEX BD63-00280 BD63-00281

3CCT

9 w 9 w

3IN1 3IN1

765 lm 765 lm
157x35

163x41

41

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

LINEX BD63-00380 BD63-00381

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

1530 lm 1530 lm
307x35

313x41

41

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

PREMIUM BA13-00880

6
5
0
0
K 8.5W

5 CCT
880 lm

A60 E27 Ø60

115

220-240V

CRI>80

IP20

Thermoplastic

PREMIUM BA13-01380

6
5
0
0
K 13.5W

5 CCT
1520 lm
A65 E27 Ø65

125

220-240V

CRI>80

IP20

Thermoplastic

PREMIUM BA13-01080

6
5
0
0
K 10.5W

5 CCT
1160 lm

A60 E27 Ø60

115

220-240V

CRI>80

IP20

Thermoplastic

NEW

NEW

NEW

5WARRANTY

5WARRANTY

5WARRANTY

25.000

25.000

25.000

Premium

Premium

Premium

5 in 1
2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

HIGH
LUMEN
OUTPUT

Patent

YEARS
WARRANTY5 
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LED Spotlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD01-00780 BD01-00781

IP54

3CCT

7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1

750 lm 750 lm
Ø70

43

Ø85

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP54 IP54
PC PC

White Black

MINISPOT BH06-00289

IP54

3 COLORS INSIDE

3CCT

3 w White

3IN1

260 lm

Ø44

Ø32

2
8

220-240V Black

≥80
IP54

PA+PC Gray
3 Color
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

DOWNLIGHT BD01-10180 BD01-10181

IP54

3CCT

9 w 9 w

3IN1 3IN1

820 lm 820 lm
Ø68

Ø90

44

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP54 IP54
PA PA

White Black

DOWNLIGHT BD01-10280

IP54

3CCT

14 w

3IN1

1200 lm
Ø88

Ø115

55

220-240V

≥80
IP54
PA

White

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
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LED Spotlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD01-30080 BD01-30081
W

A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

5 w 5 w
3IN1 3IN1

450 lm 450 lm
Ø58

30

Ø75

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black

SPOTLED BD01-30280 BD01-30281

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1100 lm 1100 lm

Ø115

Ø95

30

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black

NEW

NEW

*Black ring included

*Black ring included
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD01-60180 BD01-60181

3CCT

6.5 w 6.5 w
3IN1 3IN1

630 lm 630 lm

Ø85

Ø67.5

30

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black

SPOTLED BD01-20180 BD01-20181

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

6.5 w 6.5 w
3IN1 3IN1

630 lm 630 lm

Ø85

Ø67.5

30

220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black

NEW

NEW

*Black ring included

*Black ring included

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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LED Spotlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD02-00380 BD02-00381

3CCT

3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1

240 lm 240 lm

Ø75

33

Ø55220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black

SPOTLED BD02-00580 BD02-00581

3CCT

5 w 5 w
3IN1 3IN1

450 lm 450 lm

Ø90

25

Ø75220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD02-00780 BD02-00781 BD02-00783 BD02-60780 BD02-60781

3CCT

7 w 7 w 7 w 7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1-Dimmable 3IN1-Dimmable
750 lm 750 lm 750 lm 750 lm 750 lm

Ø70

43

Ø85

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC PC PC PC PC

White Black Silver White Black

SPOTLED BD02-00680 BD02-00681

3CCT

7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1

750 lm 750 lm

Ø90

27

Ø75220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black

NEW
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LED Spotlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD02-01080 BD02-01081

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

950 lm 950 lm

Ø112

33

Ø90220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black



LED Spotlight

www.braytron.com

34

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD02-10780 BD02-70780 BD02-10781 BD02-70781 BD02-10783

3CCT

7 w 7 w 7 w 7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1 - Dimmable 3IN1 3IN1-Dimmable 3IN1

750 lm 750 lm 750 lm 750 lm 750 lm
Ø70

43

85x85

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC PC PC PC PC

White White Black Black Silver

SPOTLED BD02-10680 BD02-10681

3CCT

7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1

750 lm 750 lm

90x90

25

Ø75220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black
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LED Spotlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SPOTLED BD06-00280 BD06-00281 BD06-00282

3CCT

10 w 10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

750 lm 750 lm 750 lm
Ø68

Ø90

44

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black Black-Black

SPOTLED BD06-00480 BD06-00481 BD06-00482

3CCT

15 w 15 w 15 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

1250 lm 1250 lm 1250 lm
Ø88

Ø115

55

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥90 ≥90 ≥90
IP20 IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC PA+PC

White-White White-Black Black-Black

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N
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T
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

GATA BH04-00040 BH04-00041

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

900 lm 900 lm

Ø98

60

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC

White+Black Black+Black

GATA BH04-00060 BH04-00061

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

1800 lm 1800 lm

197x98

60

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC

White+Black Black+Black

GATA BH04-00050 BH04-00051

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

900 lm 900 lm

98x98

60

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC

White+Black Black+Black

NEW

NEW

NEW
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PANELLED BP15-36680 30W - 3000K - 3300lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 30W - 4000K - 3500lm
3IN1 30W - 6500K - 3300lm

4400 lm 40W - 3000K - 4100lm 595

5
9
5

9

220-240V 40W - 4000K - 4400lm

≥80 40W - 6500K - 4100lm
IP20 45W - 3000K - 4500lm

Aluminium 45W - 4000K - 5000lm
White 45W - 6500K - 4500lm

PANELLED BP15-56680 30W - 3000K - 3400lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

48 w 30W - 4000K - 3600lm

3IN1 30W - 6500K - 3400lm
5000 lm 40W - 3000K - 4200lm 595

5
9
5

9

220-240V 40W - 4000K - 4400lm

≥80 40W - 6500K - 4200lm
IP20 48W - 3000K - 4600lm

Aluminium 48W - 4000K - 5000lm
White 48W - 6500K - 4600lm

PANELLED BP16-46280 28W - 3000K - 3350lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 28W - 4000K - 3550lm
3IN1 28W - 6500K - 3450lm

4800 lm 36W - 3000K - 4000lm 620

6
2
0

11

220-240V 36W - 4000K - 4320lm

≥80 36W - 6500K - 4200lm
IP20 40W - 3000K - 4400lm

Aluminium 40W - 4000K - 4800lm

White 40W - 6500K - 4600lm

PANELLED BP16-33180 30W - 3000K - 3300lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

45 w 30W - 4000K - 3500lm
3IN1 30W - 6500K - 3300lm

5000 lm 40W - 3000K - 4100lm

1195

295

8

220-240V 40W - 4000K - 4400lm

≥80 40W - 6500K - 4100lm
IP20 45W - 3000K - 4500lm

Aluminium 45W - 4000K - 5000lm
White 45W - 6500K - 4500lm

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W

110
lm/W

110
lm/W
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PANELLED BP27-26680

3CCT

40 w

3IN1

4800 lm 595 27

5
9
5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

Metal

White

IP40

IP40

IP40

PANELLED BP27-36680 28W - 3000K - 3200lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 28W - 4000K - 3640lm

3IN1 28W - 6500K - 3360lm
5200 lm 36W - 3000K - 4100lm 27595

5
9
5

220-240V 36W - 4000K - 4680lm

≥80 36W - 6500K - 4320lm
IP40 40W - 3000K - 4600lm

Metal 40W - 4000K - 5200lm
White 40W - 6500K - 4600lm

PANELLED BP27-36280 28W - 3000K - 3200lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 28W - 4000K - 3640lm

3IN1 28W - 6500K - 3360lm
5200 lm 36W - 3000K - 4100lm 620 30

6
2
0

220-240V 36W - 4000K - 4680lm

≥80 36W - 6500K - 4320lm
IP40 40W - 3000K - 4600lm

Metal 40W - 4000K - 5200lm
White 40W - 6500K - 4600lm

IP40

PANELLED BP27-46680 28W - 3000K - 3200lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 28W - 4000K - 3640lm

3IN1 28W - 6500K - 3360lm
5200 lm 36W - 3000K - 4100lm 27595

5
9
5

220-240V 36W - 4000K - 4680lm

>80 36W - 6500K - 4320lm
IP40 40W - 3000K - 4600lm

Metal 40W - 4000K - 5200lm
White 40W - 6500K - 4600lm

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W

130
lm/W

130
lm/W

130
lm/W
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BACKLITE BP28-56600 BP28-56610 BP28-56630

50 w 50 w 50 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

5200 lm 5200 lm 5200 lm 27595

5
9
5

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

Metal Metal Metal

White White White

IP40

PANELLED BP27-66680 28W - 3000K - 3200lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

40 w 28W - 4000K - 3500lm
3IN1 28W - 6500K - 3360lm

4800 lm 36W - 3000K - 3960lm 30595

5
9
5

220-240V 36W - 4000K - 4320lm

≥80 36W - 6500K - 4080lm
IP20 40W - 3000K - 4400lm

Metal 40W - 4000K - 4800lm

White 40W - 6500K - 4500lm

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PANELLED BP22-06610 BP22-06630

40 w 40 w

4000K 6500K
4000 lm 4000 lm 595

5
9
5

33.5

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White White

PANELLED BP21-06610 BP21-06630

50 w 50 w
4000K 6500K

5300 lm 5300 lm 595

5
9
5

45

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White White

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

PANELLED BP21-03110 BP21-03130

50 w 50 w
4000K 6500K

5300 lm 5300 lm
1195

2
9
5

4
5

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White White

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BACKLITE BP25-56680 30W - 3000K - 3400lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

50 w 30W - 4000K - 3900lm

3IN1 30W - 6500K - 3700lm
5700 lm 40W - 3000K - 4300lm 38600

6
0
0

220-240V 40W - 4000K - 5080lm
≥80 40W - 6500K - 4600lm
IP40 50W - 3000K - 4900lm

Metal 50W - 4000K - 5700lm
White 50W - 6500K - 5200lm

BACKLITE BP25-53180 30W - 3000K - 3400lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

50 w 30W - 4000K - 3900lm

3IN1 30W - 6500K - 3700lm
5700 lm 40W - 3000K - 4300lm

3
0
0

1200

3
8

220-240V 40W - 4000K - 5080lm
≥80 40W - 6500K - 4600lm
IP40 50W - 3000K - 4900lm

Metal 50W - 4000K - 5700lm
White 50W - 6500K - 5200lm

IP40 IP40130
lm/W

130
lm/W
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LED Panel Accessories

BP16-99030

1200

300

65

65X120
Surface Frame

White

Metal

Pcs/Ctn 20

BP16-99060

Adjustable
Suspention Wire

Metal-Steel

Pcs/Ctn 100

BP16-99050

Recessed Apparatus

Metal

Pcs/Ctn 125

BP16-99040 600

600

65

60X60
Surface Frame

White

Metal

Pcs/Ctn 20

BP16-99080 620

620

65

62X62
Surface Frame

White

Metal

Pcs/Ctn 20
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LED Panel Light

JADE BP07-20390 BP07-20391 BP07-20490 BP07-20491

25 w 25 w 35 w 35 w
5IN1 + RGB 5IN1 + RGB 5IN1 + RGB 5IN1 + RGB

2640 lm 2640 lm 3960 lm 3960 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS ABS

White Black White Black

Ø400

30

Ø300

30

Features:

- Tunnable CCT from 2700K to 6500K

- Dimmable

- Power Adjustable

- Remote Control 

- RGB Color Modes

- Red Green Blue Yellow Modes

Back Light

Front Light

RGB
IP40POWER

ADJUSTABLE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-20280 BP07-20281 BP07-20287

IP4020 w 20 w 20 w

5IN1 5IN1 5IN1
1980 lm 1980 lm 1980 lm

Ø230

30

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

JADE BP07-20380 BP07-20381 BP07-20387

IP4025 w 25 w 25 w
5IN1 5IN1 5IN1

2640 lm 2640 lm 2640 lm

Ø300

30

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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LED Panel Light

3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-20480 BP07-20481 BP07-20487

IP4035 w 35 w 35 w
5IN1 5IN1 5IN1

3960 lm 3960 lm 3960 lm

Ø400

30

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

JADE BP07-20580 BP07-20581 BP07-20587

IP4045 w 45 w 45 w
5IN1 5IN1 5IN1

5280 lm 5280 lm 5280 lm

Ø500

30

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-00280 BP07-00281 BP07-00287

IP40

3CCT

20 w 20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

1980 lm 1980 lm 1980 lm

Ø230

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

JADE BP07-00380 BP07-00381 BP07-00387

IP40

3CCT

26 w 26 w 26 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

2640 lm 2640 lm 2640 lm

Ø300

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-00480 BP07-00481 BP07-00487

IP40

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

3960 lm 3960 lm 3960 lm

Ø400

23

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

JADE BP07-00580 BP07-00581 BP07-00587

IP40

3CCT

45 w 45 w 45 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

5280 lm 5280 lm 5280 lm

Ø500

23

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-10280 BP07-10281 BP07-10287

IP40

3CCT

20 w 20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

1980 lm 1980 lm 1980 lm

230x230

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

JADE BP07-10380 BP07-10381 BP07-10387

IP40

3CCT

26 w 26 w 26 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

2640 lm 2640 lm 2640 lm

300x300

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BP07-10480 BP07-10481 BP07-10487

IP40

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

3960 lm 3960 lm 3960 lm

400x400

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Wooden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP03-72080 BP03-72081

IP40

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

2000 lm 2000 lm

28
46

Ø225

Ø65-Ø165

Recessed

28

Ø225

Surface

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

SMD BP04-72080 BP04-72081

IP40

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

2000 lm 2000 lm

28
46

225x225

65-165

28

225x225

Recessed

Surface

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black
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LED Panel Light

3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

VENUS BP03-01280 BP03-01281

10W8W 12W

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1440 lm 1440 lm

Ø172

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

VENUS BP03-01880 BP03-01881

15W12W 18W

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2160 lm 2160 lm

Ø226

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

VENUS BP03-02480 BP03-02481

18W15W 24W
24 w 24 w

5IN1 5IN1
2880 lm 2880 lm

Ø300

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

IP40

IP40

IP40
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3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

VENUS BP04-01280 BP04-01281

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1440 lm 1440 lm

172x172

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

VENUS BP04-01880 BP04-01881

15W12W 18W

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2160 lm 2160 lm

226x226

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

VENUS BP04-02480 BP04-02481

18W15W 24W
24 w 24 w

5IN1 5IN1
2880 lm 2880 lm

300x300

33

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

10W8W 12W

IP40

IP40

IP40
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP01-60380 BP01-60381

IP40

3CCT

3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1

220 lm 220 lm

Ø70

Ø85

25,5

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

SMD BP01-60680

IP40

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

470 lm

Ø110

Ø128

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP01-60980

IP40

3CCT

9 w

3IN1

790 lm

Ø125

Ø146

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

NEW

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP01-61280

IP40

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1120 lm

Ø150

Ø170

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP01-61580

IP40

3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1440 lm

Ø180

Ø198

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP01-61880

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1760 lm

Ø205

Ø229

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP01-62480

IP40

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2400 lm

Ø275

Ø298

25,5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP01-90480 BP01-90481

3CCT

4 w 4 w

3IN1 3IN1

280 lm 280 lm
IP40

Ø70

Ø85

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

SMD BP01-90680 BP01-90681

3CCT

6 w 6 w

3IN1 3IN1

470 lm 470 lm
IP40

Ø110

Ø128

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

SMD BP01-91280 BP01-91281

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1120 lm 1120 lm
IP40

Ø150

Ø170

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

SMD BP01-91880 BP01-91881

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

1800 lm 1800 lm
IP40

Ø205

Ø229

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP02-60380 BP02-60381 BP02-90480 BP02-90481

Dimmable Dimmable

3CCT

3 w 3 w 4 w 4 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

220 lm 220 lm 280 lm 280 lm
IP40

90x90

70x70

25,5

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40 IP40 IP40

PC PC PC PC

White Black White Black

SMD BP02-60680

IP40

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

470 lm

110x110

128x128

25.5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP02-61280

IP40

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1120 lm

150x150

170x170

25.5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP02-61880

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1760 lm

205x205

225x225

25.5

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP03-61280

IP40

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1120 lm

Ø172

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP03-61880

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1760 lm

Ø231

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP03-62480

IP40

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2400 lm

Ø300

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP04-61280

IP40

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1120 lm

170x170

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP04-61880

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1760 lm

227x227

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

SMD BP04-62480

IP40

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2400 lm

272x272

33

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP05-01080

3CCT

10 w

3IN1

1100 lm

Ø40-Ø75

18

Ø100

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-01680

3CCT

16 w

3IN1

1650 lm

Ø40-Ø90

18

Ø115

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-02480

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2500 lm

Ø40-Ø135

18

Ø165

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-03680

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3500 lm

Ø40-Ø190

20

Ø220

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP05-21680

3CCT

16 w

3IN1

1650 lm

40-90

18

120x120

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-21080

3CCT

10 w

3IN1

1100 lm

40-75

16

100x100

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-22480

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2500 lm

40-135

18

170x170

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP05-23680

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3500 lm

40-190

20

220x220

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP06-03680

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3500 lm

Ø221

42

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP06-02480

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2500 lm

Ø170

42

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP06-32480

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2500 lm

170x170

42

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White

SMD BP06-33680

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3500 lm

221x221

42

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal

White
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SMD BP01-30300 BP01-30310 BP01-30330

3 w 3 w 3 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
220 lm 220 lm 220 lm

Ø85

16

Ø70
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-30600 BP01-30610 BP01-30630

6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

Ø120

16

Ø105
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-31200 BP01-31210 BP01-31230

12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

Ø170

16

Ø155
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-31500 BP01-31510 BP01-31530

15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

1440 lm 1440 lm 1440 lm

Ø190

16

Ø175
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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LED Panel Light

SMD BP01-32400 BP01-32410 BP01-32430

24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø300

17

Ø280
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-31800 BP01-31810 BP01-31830

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø220

16

Ø205
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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SMD BP01-30380 BP01-30381 BP01-30680 BP01-30681

3CCT

3 w 3 w 6 w 6 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

220 lm 220 lm 470 lm 470 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black White Black

Ø85

16

Ø70

Ø120

16

Ø105

SMD BP01-31280 BP01-31281

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1120 lm 1120 lm

Ø170

16

Ø155
220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

SMD BP01-31880 BP01-31881

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø220

16

Ø205
220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

SMD BP01-32480 BP01-32481

3CCT

24 w 24 w

3IN1 3IN1

2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø300

17

Ø280
220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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LED Panel Light

SMD BP01-40900 BP01-40930

9 w 9 w

3000K 6500K
790 lm 790 lm

Ø145

16

Ø130
220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White White

SMD BP01-41200 BP01-41210 BP01-41230

12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

Ø170

16

Ø155
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-40300 BP01-40310 BP01-40330

3 w 3 w 3 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
220 lm 220 lm 220 lm

Ø85

16

Ø70
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-40600 BP01-40610 BP01-40630

6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

Ø120

16

Ø105
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White



LED Panel Light
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SMD BP01-41500 BP01-41510 BP01-41530

15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

1440 lm 1440 lm 1440 lm

Ø190

16

Ø175
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-41800 BP01-41810 BP01-41830

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø220

16

Ø205
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP01-42400 BP01-42410 BP01-42430

24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø300

17

Ø280
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP02-31200 BP02-31210 BP02-31230 BP02-31280 BP02-31281

3CCT

12 w 12 w 12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1 3IN1

1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

170x170

17

155x155

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White White Black

SMD BP02-30600 BP02-30610 BP02-30630 BP02-30680

3CCT

6 w 6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1

470 lm 470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

120x120

17

105x105

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White White



LED Panel Light
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP02-31800 BP02-31810 BP02-31830 BP02-31880 BP02-31881

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1 3IN1

1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

220x220

17

205x205

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White White Black

SMD BP02-32400 BP02-32410 BP02-32430 BP02-32480

3CCT

24 w 24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1

2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

300x300

17

275x275

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White White
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LED Panel Light

SMD BP02-40600 BP02-40610 BP02-40630

6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

120x120

17

105x105

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP02-41800 BP02-41810 BP02-41830

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

220x220

17

205x205

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP02-41200 BP02-41210 BP02-41230

12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

170x170

17

155x155

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP02-42400 BP02-42410 BP02-42430

24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

300x300

17

275x275

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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SMD BP03-30600 BP03-30610 BP03-30630

6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

Ø120

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP03-31200 BP03-31210 BP03-31230

12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

Ø170

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP03-31800 BP03-31810 BP03-31830

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø220

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP03-32400 BP03-32410 BP03-32430

24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø300

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SMD BP04-31880 BP04-31881

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

1760 lm 1760 lm

220x220

32

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

SMD BP03-31880 BP03-31881

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø220

32

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

SMD BP03-32480 BP03-32481

3CCT

24 w 24 w

3IN1 3IN1

2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø300

32

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

SMD BP04-32480 BP04-32481

3CCT

24 w 24 w

3IN1 3IN1

2400 lm 2400 lm

300x300

32

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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SMD BP03-40610 BP03-40630

6w 6w

4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm

Ø110

28

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White White

SMD BP03-41200 BP03-41210 BP03-41230

12w 12w 12w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

Ø164

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP03-41800 BP03-41810 BP03-41830

18w 18w 18w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

Ø211

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP03-42400 BP03-42410 BP03-42430

24w 24w 24w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

Ø281

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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LED Panel Light

SMD BP04-31200 BP04-31210 BP04-31230

12 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

170x170

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP04-31800 BP04-31810 BP04-31830

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

220x220

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP04-32400 BP04-32410 BP04-32430

24 w 24 w 24 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

300x300

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP04-30600 BP04-30610 BP04-30630

6 w 6 w 6 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
470 lm 470 lm 470 lm

120x120

32

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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SMD BP04-41200 BP04-41210 BP04-41230

12w 12w 12w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1120 lm 1120 lm 1120 lm

164x164

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP04-41800 BP04-41810 BP04-41830

18w 18w 18w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1760 lm 1760 lm

211x211

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White

SMD BP04-42400 BP04-42410 BP04-42430

24w 24w 24w

3000K 4000K 6500K
2400 lm 2400 lm 2400 lm

281x281

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White White White
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BACKLIT BP10-00680

3CCT

6 w

3IN1

450 lm

Ø100

Ø120

32

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PP+PP

White

BACKLIT BP10-01880

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1680 lm

Ø220

32

Ø190

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PP+PP

White

BACKLIT BP10-01280

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1080 lm

Ø170

Ø150

32

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PP+PP

White

NEW

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BACKLIT BP10-31810 BP10-31830 BP10-31880

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w

4000K 6500K 3IN1

1850 lm 1850 lm 1680 lm

Ø215

31

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

PP+PP PP+PP PP+PP

White White White

BACKLIT BP10-32410 BP10-32430 BP10-32480

3CCT

24 w 24 w 24 w

4000K 6500K 3IN1

2500 lm 2500 lm 2280 lm

Ø288

31

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

PP+PP PP+PP PP+PP

White White White

BACKLIT BP10-31280

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1080 lm

Ø167

31

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PP+PP

White

NEW NEW

NEW
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LED Panel Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BACKLIT BP10-41280

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1080 lm

167x167

31

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PP+PP

White

BACKLIT BP10-41810 BP10-41830 BP10-41880

3CCT

18 w 18 w 18 w

4000K 6500K 3IN1

1850 lm 1850 lm 1680 lm

215x215

31

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

PP+PP PP+PP PP+PP

White White White

BACKLIT BP10-42410 BP10-42430 BP10-42480

3CCT

24 w 24 w 24 w

4000K 6500K 3IN1

2500 lm 2500 lm 2280 lm

288x288

31

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

PP+PP PP+PP PP+PP

White White White

NEW

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PREMIUM BA23-00580 BA23-00780

3CCT

5 w 7 w

3IN1 110° 3IN1 110°

430 lm 700 lm

Ø50

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White White

PREMIUM BA23-21080 BA23-31080

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

800 lm 900 lm

39

Ø50

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White White

PREMIUM BA23-10580 BA23-10780

3CCT

5 w 7 w

3IN1 45° 3IN1 45°
380 lm 700 lm

Ø50

26

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

PA+PC PA+PC

White White

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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Spotlight Fixture

BETA BH04-00400 BH04-00401 BH04-00406 Ø60mm

Ø60mm

3
0
m
m

2
5
0
m
m

1200mm
Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w

1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
White Black Golden



Spotlight Fixture
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BETA BH04-00100 BH04-00101

Ø94

145

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-Black Black-Golden

BETA BH04-00110 BH04-00111

140

9797

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-Black Black-Golden
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Spotlight Fixture

GAMA BH04-00200 BH04-00201

Ø94

125

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

GAMA BH04-00210 BH04-00211

125

9797

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black



Spotlight Fixture
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GAMA BH04-00300 BH04-00301 BH04-00306

Ø80

100

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

GAMA BH04-00310 BH04-00311 BH04-00316

100

8080

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden
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Spotlight Fixture

GAMA BH04-30300 BH04-30301

Ø80

8
5

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

GAMA BH04-30310 BH04-30311

80x80

8
5

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black



Spotlight Fixture
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GAMA BH04-00500 BH04-00501 BH04-00506

Ø55

1
0
2

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

GAMA BH04-00560 BH04-00561

Ø55

200

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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Spotlight Fixture

BETA BH04-00900 BH04-00901 BH04-00906 Ø60

Ø
55

83

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

BETA BH04-00800 BH04-00801 BH04-00806

Ø55

8
3

1
3
0

Ø60
Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w

1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10
220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden



Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

86

BETA BH04-00810 BH04-00811 BH04-00816

Ø55

80x80

83

120

20

60

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

BETA BH04-00880 BH04-00881 BH04-00886

Ø300

123

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w Max 3x35 w Max 3x35 w
3 x GU10 3 x GU10 3 x GU10

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden
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Spotlight Fixture

BETA BH04-00820

Ø55

300

83
120

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

White

BETA BH04-00821

Ø55

300

83
120

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Black

BETA BH04-00826

Ø55

300

83
120

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Golden

BETA BH04-00830

Ø55

83
120

480

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w
3 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

White

BETA BH04-00831

Ø55

83
120

480

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w
3 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Black

BETA BH04-00836

Ø55

83
120

480

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

60

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w
3 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Golden



Spotlight Fixture
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BETA BH04-00840

Ø55

83
120

640

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

Ø55

83
60

Bulb not included. Max 4x35 w
4 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

White

BETA BH04-00860

150x170
25

14
5

Ø55 Ø55 Ø55Ø55 Ø55 Ø55

750x205

83

Bulb not included. Max 6x35 w
6 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

White

BETA BH04-00841

Ø55

83
120

640

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

Ø55

83
60

Bulb not included. Max 4x35 w
4 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Black

BETA BH04-00861

150x170
25

14
5

Ø55 Ø55 Ø55Ø55 Ø55 Ø55

750x205

83

Bulb not included. Max 6x35 w
6 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Black

BETA BH04-00846

Ø55

83
120

640

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

Ø55

83
60

Bulb not included. Max 4x35 w
4 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Golden

BETA BH04-00866

150x170
25

14
5

Ø55 Ø55 Ø55Ø55 Ø55 Ø55

750x205

83

Bulb not included. Max 6x35 w
6 x GU10

220-240VAC

IP20

Aluminium

Golden
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Spotlight Fixture

ALFA BH03-06020 BH03-06021

Ø60

63

Ø70

50

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-Golden Black-Golden

ALFA BH03-06030 BH03-06031 BH03-06032

Ø70

Ø60

32

6950

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White-Golden Black-Golden White-White



Spotlight Fixture
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SPOTTI BH03-00200

117

50

φ130

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10
220-240V

IP20

Plaster

White

SPOTTI BH03-00260

φ���
φ��

92

30

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10
220-240V

IP20

Plaster

White

NEW

NEW
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Spotlight Fixture

SPOTTI BH03-00210

120

120

110

45
Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w

1 x GU10
220-240V

IP20

Plaster

White

SPOTTI BH03-00270

100

60

100 60

92

30

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10
220-240V

IP20

Plaster

White

SPOTTI BH03-00240
135

1
3
5

5
5

4
0

195

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10
220-240V

IP20

Plaster

White

NEW NEW

NEW

GATA BH03-00810 BH03-00820

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-Black White-Black

145x72

Ø65

25

Ø100

Ø55

30

Include extra white frame



Spotlight Fixture
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ALFA BH03-06040 BH03-06041

Ø92

Ø70

38

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-White Black-Black

ALFA BH03-06042 BH03-06043

Ø92

Ø70

38

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black-White White-Black
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Spotlight Fixture

ALFA BH03-06050 BH03-06051

92x92

Ø70

38

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White-White Black-Black

ALFA BH03-06052 BH03-06053

92x92

Ø70

38

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black-White White-Black



Spotlight Fixture
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BETA BH03-05110 BH03-05111 BH03-05112 BH03-05116

32

Ø70

Ø85

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White-Black Black-Black White-White Black-Golden
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Spotlight Fixture

GATA BH03-00750 BH03-00751

100x100

40

125x125

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White-Black Black-Black

GATA BH03-00760 BH03-00761

100x200

43

125x222

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w
2 x MR16 2 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White-Black Black-Black

GATA BH03-00770 BH03-00771

100x280

43

125x300

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w Max 3x35 w
3 x MR16 3 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White-Black Black-Black



Spotlight Fixture
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BETA BH03-05010 BH03-05011 BH03-05012

30

Ø90

Ø100

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White+Black Black-Black White-White

BETA BH03-05020 BH03-05021 BH03-05022

30

90x90

100x100

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White+Black Black-Black White-White
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Spotlight Fixture

BETA BH03-05030 BH03-05031

33

85x170

100x185

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w
2 x MR16 2 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White+Black Black-Black

BETA BH03-05040 BH03-05041

33

90x260

100x270

Bulb not included. Max 3x35 w Max 3x35 w
3 x MR16 3 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White+Black Black-Black



Spotlight Fixture
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MITTO BH03-02010 BH03-02011 BH03-02014

25

Ø70

Ø82

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Nickel

MITTO BH03-02020 BH03-02021 BH03-02024

25

Ø70

82x82

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Nickel
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Spotlight Fixture

TETRA BH03-04120 BH03-04121

27

Ø80

Ø95

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

TETRA BH03-04130 BH03-04131

27

Ø80

90x90

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black



Spotlight Fixture
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TETRA BH03-04080 BH03-04081

37

Ø70

Ø82

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

TETRA BH03-04100 BH03-04101

40

75x75

86x86

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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Spotlight Fixture

TETRA BH03-04040 BH03-04041

37

Ø65

84x84

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

TETRA BH03-04050 BH03-04051

35

Ø63

Ø83

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black



Spotlight Fixture
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SPOTTI BH03-00161 BH03-00163

Ø80

Ø94

25

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black-Silver Brushed-Silver

SPOTTI BH03-00111 BH03-00113

92x92

Ø80

25

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black-Silver Brushed-Silver
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Spotlight Fixture

MITTO BH03-02060 BH03-02061 BH03-02063 BH03-02064 BH03-02066

25

Ø65

Ø88

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal

White Black Chrome Nickel Golden

SPOTTI BH03-00121

92x170

80x157

25

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w
2 x MR16

220-240VAC

IP20

Metal

Black-Silver

SPOTTI BH03-00123

92x170

80x157

25

Bulb not included. Max 2x35 w
2 x MR16

220-240VAC

IP20

Metal

Brushed-Silver
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MITTO BH03-02070 BH03-02071 BH03-02074

19

Ø71

Ø82

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Nickel

MITTO BH03-02040 BH03-02044

23

Ø75

82x82

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240VAC 220-240VAC

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Nickel
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Spotlight Fixture

TETRA BH03-02100 BH03-02101

Ø70

Ø89

35

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP54 IP54
Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

TETRA BH03-02110 BH03-02111

89x89

Ø70

35

Bulb not included. Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x MR16 1 x MR16

220-240V 220-240V

IP54 IP54
Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

IP54IP54

IP54IP54
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LED Linear Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ALINE BN01-00280 BN01-00281

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2160 lm 2160 lm

600 55

70

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-00580 BN01-00581

3CCT

45 w 45 w
3IN1 3IN1

5400 lm 5400 lm

1500 55

70

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-00480 BN01-00481

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

4320 lm 4320 lm

1200 55

70

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

NEW

NEW

NEW

LINKABLE

LINKABLE

LINKABLE
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ALINE BN01-97080 BN01-97081

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1440 lm 1440 lm

235

55

2
3
5

70

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-97180 BN01-97181

3CCT

10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1

1200 lm 1200 lm

2
3
5

415

55

70

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-97380 BN01-97381

3CCT

13 w 13 w

3IN1 3IN1

1560 lm 1560 lm
35
2

235

23
5

120
°

70

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-97280 BN01-97281

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1440 lm 1440 lm

70

55 4
15

415

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5
Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

LINKABLE

LINKABLE

LINKABLE

LINKABLE
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LED Linear Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ALINE BN01-97480 BN01-97481

3CCT

19 w 19 w

3IN1 3IN1

2280 lm 2280 lm

55

70

352 35
2

352
120°

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

120
lm/W

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

LINKABLE
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ALINE BN01-97680 BN01-97681

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3600 lm 3600 lm

560

70

55

Ø560

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-97880 BN01-97881

3CCT

56 w 56 w
3IN1 3IN1

6720 lm 6720 lm

1060

70

55

Ø1060

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-97780 BN01-97781

3CCT

42 w 42 w

3IN1 3IN1

5040 lm 5040 lm

800

70

55

Ø800

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

NEW NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5
Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

LINKABLE LINKABLE

LINKABLE
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LED Linear Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ALINE BN01-98080 BN01-98081

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2160 lm 2160 lm

70

Ø560

280

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-98180 BN01-98181

3CCT

24 w 24 w

3IN1 3IN1

2880 lm 2880 lm

70

Ø800

400

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

ALINE BN01-98280 BN01-98281

3CCT

30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1

3600 lm 3600 lm

70

Ø1060

530

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

AL+PC AL+PC

White Black

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

LINKABLE

LINKABLE

LINKABLE



LED Linear Light Accessories

www.braytron.com

112

BN01-99990

Pendant Part

Black

Metal

1.5m

BN01-99991

Locker

Silver

Metal

BN01-99992

Surface Clip

Black

Metal

BN01-99993

Cable Connector
Grey
PC

BN01-99994

Diffuser
30 m

White

PC

NEW
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LED 4 Wires Linear Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SLINE BN03-00280
4 Wire 3 Phase

3CCT

30 w
20 w - 25 w - 30 w3IN1

4800 lm Selectable
220-240V

≥80
IP20

AL+PC

White

SLINE BN03-00610
4 Wire 3 Phase

3CCT

30 w
20 w - 25 w - 30 w4000K

5400 lm Selectable
220-240V

≥80
IP20

AL+PC

White

SLINE BN03-00710
4 Wire 3 Phase

3CCT

50 w
35 w - 40 w-45 w - 50 w4000K

9000 lm Selectable
220-240V

≥80
IP20

AL+PC

White

SLINE BN03-00380
4 Wire 3 Phase

3CCT

50 w
35 w - 40 w-45 w - 50 w3IN1

8000 lm Selectable
220-240V

≥80
IP20

AL+PC

White

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

160
lm/W

180
lm/W

180
lm/W

160
lm/W

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE
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HEGZA BN10-01830 BN10-02030 BN10-02130

7 w 10 w 16 w

6500K 6500K 6500K
720 lm 1100 lm 1760 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

PC+PC PC+PC PC+PC

440 mm 750 mm 1175 mm

110
lm/W

NEW NEW

5 Hexagonal Light Set

Warning!

Maximum connection is up to max. 500W

BN10-02300

Connector 180°
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02306

Connector 180° 3 Way L
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02301

Connector 90°
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02307

Connector 180° 3 Way R
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02302

Connector T
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02308

Connector K
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02303

Connector +
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02309

Connector 
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02304

Connector V
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02310

Connector 6 WAY
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02305

Connector Y
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02320

Power Adaptor
220-240V
IP20 PC

BN10-02321

Power Cord 30 cm
220-240V

IP20

BN10-02322

Pendant Kit
Steel
IP20

BN10-02323

Dismontel Tool
PC

IP20

HEGZA BN10-02230

25

3
3

168 w

6500K
17280 lm

220-240V

≥80
IP20

PC+PC

440 mm

1650

23
8
0

440

9
0
0

25

3
3
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LED Hexagonal Light

5592

75
0

2
4
70

75
0

2821

24
3
6

4831

750

75
0
44
0

4928

1175

2
5
11

1175

5640

24
2
9 75
0

4928

1175

2
5
12

440

4829

750

2
79
6

4829

750

2
79
6

4829

750

2
79
6

4829

750

2
79
6

4928

1175

2
5
11

440

And many more layouts you can create...
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LEDLINE BN10-00180 BN11-00400 BN11-00410 BN11-00430

3CCT

4 w 4 w 4 w 4 w

3IN1 3000K 4000K 6500K
440 lm 440 lm 440 lm 440 lm

325

31

20

24

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC+PC PC PC PC

White White White White

LEDLINE BN10-00380 BN11-01100 BN11-01110 BN11-01130

3CCT

12 w 11 w 11 w 11 w

3IN1 3000K 4000K 6500K
1320 lm 1220 lm 1220 lm 1220 lm

885

31

20

24

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC+PC PC PC PC

White White White White

LEDLINE BN10-00280 BN11-00700 BN11-00710 BN11-00730

3CCT

8 w 7 w 7 w 7 w

3IN1 3000K 4000K 6500K
880 lm 780 lm 780 lm 780 lm

585

31

20

24

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC+PC PC PC PC

White White White White

LEDLINE BN10-00480 BN11-01400 BN11-01410 BN11-01430

3CCT

16 w 14 w 14 w 14 w

3IN1 3000K 4000K 6500K
1760 lm 1550 lm 1550 lm 1550 lm

1185

31

20

24

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 >80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

PC+PC PC PC PC

White White White White

BN99-99901

30 cm

2HD Cable
White

220-240V

BN99-99902

Power Cable
1,5 m
White

220-240V

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

BN99-99105

15 cm
2HD Cable

White

220-240V
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LED Wall & Ceiling Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PROLINE BN18-00680

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

1800 lm

575 25

76

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

PROLINE BN18-01280

IP40

3CCT

35 w
3IN1

3600 lm

1175 25

76

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

PROLINE BN20-10680

IP40

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

2160 lm

590 60
36

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

PROLINE BN20-41280

IP40

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

4320 lm
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1190 60
36

220-240V

≥80
IP40

PC

White

PROLINE BN20-11280 BN20-11281

IP40

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

4320 lm 4320 lm

1190 60

36

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP40 IP40

PC PC

White Black

120
lm/W

120
lm/W

120
lm/W
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

TOWER BK06-00080 BK06-00081

IP44
3 w 3 w

3000K 3000K

Modul 300 lm Modul 300 lm Ø82

9
0

3
71

Ø110

5V DC 5V DC
>80 >80

IP44 IP44

Metal Metal

White Black

TOWER BK06-00090 BK06-00092 BK06-00091

IP44
3 w 3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

200 lm 200 lm 200 lm

2
76

17

Ø138

Ø82
16

3CCT

5V DC 5V DC 5V DC
>80 >80 >80

IP44 IP44 IP44

Metal + PC Metal + PC Metal + PC

White Green Black

LUXE BK06-01180 BK06-01181 BK06-01186

3CCT

2 w 2 w 2 w

3IN1
2200K 3000K 6000K

3IN1
2200K 3000K 6000K

3IN1
2200K 3000K 6000K

Modul 200 lm Modul 200 lm Modul 200 lm

3
4
0

Ø80

IP44

5V DC 5V DC 5V DC
>80 >80 >80

IP44 IP44 IP44

Metal+PC Metal+PC Metal+PC

White Black Golden
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LED Table Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LB124 BK01-00516

4.5 w
5000K
350 lm

4
5
0

Ø132

13.2V DC

>80

IP20

ABS

White

LB125 BK01-00710

5 w
5000K
400 lm

3
4
0

Ø130

4
8
0

5V DC
>80

IP20

ABS

White

LB132 BK01-01411

7 w

5000K
580 lm

166

5
4
0

120

12V DC

>80

IP20

ABS

Black

LB146 BK01-02781

3CCT

5 w
3IN1

500 lm

4
8
0

Ø143

5V DC
>80

IP20

ABS

Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

AMBIENT BH70-01090

RGB

8 w

RGBW
5V DC

15
3
7

5
5

77

130

64

13
0
5
8

REMOTE

IP20

ABS

White

APP

NEW

3CCT



CEILING FAN



LED Ceiling Fan

www.braytron.com

124

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FANCY BH85-00030

3CCT

24 w+30w

3IN1

2200 lm

89

Ø450

220-240V

≥80
IP20

ABS-PP

White

FAN+LED REMOTE DIMMABLE

RGB

FANCY BH85-00040

3CCT

40 w+20 w

3IN1

4400 lm

Ø450

17
0

220-240V

≥80
IP20

ABS+PVC

White

FAN+LED REMOTE DIMMABLE

APP

FANCY BH85-00200 BH85-00201

3CCT

24 w+35 w 24 w+35 w
3IN1 3IN1

2280 lm 2280 lm

Ø233

3
2
0

Ø150

3
9
0

Ø1320

52"

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal-ABS Metal-ABS

White Black

FANCY BH85-00216

3CCT

18 w+30 w

3IN1

1800 lm

Ø233

3
2
0

Ø150

3
9
0

Ø1320

52"

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal-ABS

Black-Wooden

FAN+LED REMOTE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

FAN+LED REMOTE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y2

Y
E A R S
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LED Ceiling Fan

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FANCY BH85-00220 BH85-00221

3CCT

18 w+30 w 18 w+30 w

3IN1 3IN1

1800 lm 1800 lm

38"

∅150 

 1
85

3
85

∅163 ∅970

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal-ABS Metal-ABS

White Black

FANCY BH85-00230 BH85-00231

3CCT

24 w+35 w 24 w+35 w
3IN1 3IN1

2280 lm 2280 lm  ∅151

 2
9

0

 3
4

0

 ∅222
 ∅1424

56"

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal-ABS Metal-ABS

White Black

FAN+LED REMOTE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

FAN+LED REMOTE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FANCY BH85-00300

3CCT

32 w+30 w

3IN1

3160 lm

Ø470

Ø140

2
8
0

Ø1067

42"

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal-PC

White

FANCY BH85-00301

3CCT

32 w+30 w

3IN1

3160 lm

Ø470

Ø140

2
8
0

Ø1067

42"

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal-PC

Black

FAN+LED

FAN+LED

REMOTE

REMOTE

DIMMABLE

DIMMABLE

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINA BH16-09180 BH16-09181 BH16-09186

Ø600

1400

3CCT

35 w 35 w 35 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

3500 lm 3500 lm 3500 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINA BH16-09680 BH16-09681 BH16-09686

4
0

600
400

25

14
0
0

80

3CCT

65 w 65 w 65 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

6500 lm 6500 lm 6500 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

LINA BH16-09280 BH16-09281 BH16-09286

Ø800

1400

3CCT

45 w 45 w 45 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4520 lm 4520 lm 4520 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LINA BH16-09980 BH16-09981 BH16-09986

25

14
0
0

1200

3CCT

30 w 30 w 30 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

3000 lm 3000 lm 3000 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BELLA BH17-00780 BH17-00781 BH17-00786

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm 4260 lm

58

480x480

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

BELLA BH17-00280 BH17-00281 BH17-00286

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm 4260 lm

58

Ø480

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BELLA BH17-02880 BH17-02881

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm

480x480

8
3

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

BELLA BH17-02380 BH17-02381

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm

Ø480

8
3

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BELLA BH17-01280 BH17-01281 BH17-01286

Ø480

15
0
0

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm 4260 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

BELLA BH17-01380 BH17-01381 BH17-01386

Ø580

15
0
0

3CCT

46 w 46 w 46 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

5200 lm 5200 lm 5200 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BELLA BH17-03480 BH17-03481 BH17-03486

Ø580

1
5
0
0

3CCT

46 w 46 w 46 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

5200 lm 5200 lm 5200 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BELLA BH17-01980 BH17-01981 BH17-01986

580x580

15
0
0

3CCT

46 w 46 w 46 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

5200 lm 5200 lm 5200 lm
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Golden

BELLA BH17-01780 BH17-01781

480x480

15
0
0

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

4260 lm 4260 lm

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

CRYSTAL BH17-04890 BH17-04891

 
3CCT

55 w 55 w
3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

6050 lm 6050 lm
360

75

540

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

CRYSTAL BH17-04990 BH17-04991

 
3CCT

80 w 80 w

3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

8800 lm 8800 lm

75
6

637

85

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

CRYSTAL BH17-05090 BH17-05091

 
3CCT

40 w 40 w

3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

4400 lm 4400 lm

1080

11
3

190x1120
55

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

CRYSTAL BH17-05190 BH17-05191

 
3CCT

55 w 55 w
3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

6050 lm 6050 lm

75

2
5
5

210

116

800
220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

NELA BH17-04090 BH17-04091

 
3CCT

60 w 60 w

3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

6050 lm 6050 lm

880

3
3
0

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

NELA BH17-04490 BH17-04491

 
3CCT

40 w 40 w

3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

4400 lm 4400 lm

29
0

100

600

19
0

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

NELA BH17-04590 BH17-04591

 
3CCT

65 w 65 w
3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

7150 lm 7150 lm

60

4
70

650

245220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

NELA BH17-04691

 
3CCT

80 w

3IN1 - With Remote

8800 lm

1000

70
0

2
70

380

220-240V

>80

IP20

Aluminium

Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BLADE BH16-04380 BH16-04381 BH16-04386

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4350 lm 4350 lm 4350 lm

Ø400

60

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC Metal+PC

White Black Golden

BLADE BH16-04480 BH16-04481

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

50 w 50 w
3IN1 3IN1

5800 lm 5800 lm

Ø500

60

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC

White Black

NEW

NEW

36W30W 40W

40W30W 50W
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BLADE BH16-05380 BH16-05381 BH16-05386

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4350 lm 4350 lm 4350 lm

400

4
0
0

60

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal+PC Metal+PC Metal+PC

White Black Golden

NEW

36W30W 40W
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BLADE BH16-06180 BH16-06181

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1

3680 lm 3680 lm

1260

60

Ø450

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White Black

BLADE BH16-06280 BH16-06281

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

45 w 45 w
3IN1 3IN1

4650 lm 4650 lm

1260

60

Ø600

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White Black

BLADE BH16-06290 BH16-06291

 
3CCT

45 w 45 w
3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

4650 lm 4650 lm

1260

60

Ø600

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White Black

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BLADE BH16-07180 BH16-07181 BH16-07187

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

36 w 36 w 36 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

3680 lm 3680 lm 3680 lm

1260

60

450

4
5
0

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White Black Wooden

BLADE BH16-07280 BH16-07281 BH16-07287

 

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

3CCT

45 w 45 w 45 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

4650 lm 4650 lm 4650 lm

1260

60

600

6
0
0

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White Black Wooden
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PENDANT KIT 

BLADE

SH16-05001 SH16-05002 SH16-05003

White Black Wooden

PENDANT KIT 

BLADE

SH16-05004 SH16-05005 SH16-05006

White Black Wooden

BLADE BH16-07290 BH16-07291 BH16-07297

 
3CCT

45 w 45 w 45 w
3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote 3IN1 - With Remote

4650 lm 4650 lm 4650 lm

1260

60

600

6
0
0

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White Black Wooden

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BH16-30380

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2450 lm

Ø340

68

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

JADE BH16-31080

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2450 lm

Ø330

60

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

JADE BH16-30480

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3750 lm

Ø390

68

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

JADE BH16-31180

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3750 lm

Ø380

60

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BH16-32130

15 w
6500K

1500 lm

Ø260

55

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

JADE BH16-32280

3CCT

24 w

3IN1

2450 lm

Ø330

55

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

JADE BH16-32380

3CCT

36 w

3IN1

3750 lm

Ø380

65

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Metal+PMMA

White

NEW

NEW

NEW
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

CEILING BH99-00110 BH99-00130

24 w 24 w

4000K 6500K
2500 lm 2500 lm

Ø300

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PP Metal+PP

White White

CEILING BH99-00210 BH99-00230

40 w 40 w

4000K 6500K
4300 lm 4300 lm

Ø370

55

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Metal+PP Metal+PP

White White

NEW NEW
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Pendant Light

S002R BV01-00020

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1xE27

S001R BV01-00012

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 5xG9

S002R BV01-00022

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 3xG9

S002R BV01-00021

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1XG9

S001R BV01-00010

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1xG9

110

ø100

1200

S001R BV01-00011

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 3xG9

12
0
0

ø190

ø110

255

ø220

12
0
0

Ø240
Ø270

ø110

295

80

∅250

100

20
00

80

∅120

100

20
00

18
0
0

300

Ø230
Ø250
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S002R BV01-00023

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 5xG9

S001C BV01-00013 ø120

14
0

Ø110

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1xG9

S001W BV01-00014

270

Ø110
180

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1xG9

S002S BV01-00024

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 5xG9

390

18
0
0

Ø330
Ø350

830

18
0
0

800
820
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Pendant Light

S003R BV01-00030

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1xG9

S003R BV01-00032

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 6xG9

S003R BV01-00031

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3xG9

S003S BV01-00033

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 4xG9

Ø100

1800

ø150

310

Ø150

37

18
0
0

700

15
00

Ø150

35

18
0
0

310

Ø150
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S003R BV01-00034

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 1XG9

S003R BV01-00036

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 6XG9

S003R BV01-00035

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 3XG9

S003S BV01-00037

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 4XG9

Ø100

1800

ø150

35

18
0
0

310

Ø150

310

Ø150

37

18
0
0

700

15
00

Ø150
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Pendant Light

S004R BV01-00040

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27

S004S BV01-00042

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

S004R BV01-00041

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

S004W BV01-00043 Ø130

2
18

Ø
10
0

165

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27

Ø150

ø100

12
00

710

12
00

ø150

ø300

12
00

ø150
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S004R BV01-00044

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 1XE27

S004S BV01-00046

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 3XE27

S004R BV01-00045

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 3XE27

Ø150

ø100

12
00

ø300

12
00

ø150

710

12
00

ø150

S004W BV01-00047 Ø130

2
18

Ø
10
0

165

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber 1XE27
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Pendant Light

ø200
840

710

12
0
0

S005S BV01-00052

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

S005R BV01-00050

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27

ø200

ø100

12
0
0

S005R BV01-00051

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

ø200

ø300

12
0
0

S005W BV01-00053

Ø150

Ø
10
0

185

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27
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S006R BV01-00060

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Golden 1XG9

ø150

ø100

12
0
0

S006W BV01-00062 ø150

220

3
3
0

ø1
00

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Golden 1XG9
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Pendant Light

S007R BV01-00070

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27

S007R BV01-00071

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

Ø150

15
0

ø100

11
0
0

ø240

13
00

410

Ø150

S007S BV01-00072

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 3XE27

ø200
840

710

12
0
0

S007W BV01-00073
9
0

3
0
5

125

Ø150

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Smoky 1XE27
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ø130

17
15

810

ø100

10
0
12
0

720

S008S BV01-00082

Bulb not included. Max 4x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 4XE14

Ø100
Ø130

ø240

13
75

10
0
12
0

S008R BV01-00081

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 3XE14

S008W BV01-00083

2
8
0

9
0

11
0

12
0

Ø100
Ø130

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 1XE14

S008T BV01-00084

70
90

Ø150

85 10
0

40
0

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 1XE14

S008R BV01-00080

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 1XE14

Ø100
Ø130

11
0
12
0

ø100

1400
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Pendant Light

S009R BV01-00090

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

S009R BV01-00091

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 3XE27

Ø200

18
5

Ø100

11
0
0

25

 Ø200

 1
8

5

 Ø120 

 2
5

 1
4

8

 1
10

0

 620

S009S BV01-00092

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 3XE27

S009T BV01-00093

Ø110

Ø200

18
0

2
3
5

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

 720

 2
5

 1
10

0

 1
8

5

 Ø200
 1200
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S011R BV01-00100

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

12
00

Ø290

23
0

25

ø100

S011R BV01-00101

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

Ø200

Ø100

12
00

35
0

25

S011R BV01-00102

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

Ø200

Ø100

12
00

31
0

25
S011R BV01-00103

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE14

Ø200

Ø100

12
00

14
0

25

S011R BV01-00104

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE14

Ø155

Ø100

12
00

20
0

25

S011R BV01-00105

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE14

Ø155

Ø100

12
00

23
0

25
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Pendant Light

1000

Ø100

12
0
0

30
0

S012C BV01-00107

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 3XG9

S012R BV01-00110

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 4XG9

S012R BV01-00111

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 6XG9

Ø180

Ø100

Ø100
Ø150

70
6

490

12
0
0

3
0
0

Ø120

1000

S011R BV01-00106

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 3XE14

Ø200

12
00

25
23
0

14
0

23
0

Ø200
460

Ø155
Ø155
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S012C BV01-00112

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 6XG9

S012C BV01-00113

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 6XG9

700

Ø120

12
0
0

30
0

Ø
15
0

700

30
0

Ø120

S013R BV01-00114

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XE27

S013S BV01-00115

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 4XG9

Ø100

 1
2

0
0

 2
6

0

 Ø200

1180
Ø150

12
00

600
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Pendant Light

S013R BV01-00116

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 3XG9

 Ø120

 1
2

0
0

Ø150
 754

S013W BV01-00117
 210

 1
0

0

 2
14

 150

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XG9

S013T BV01-00119 Ø150

210

330

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XG9

S013T BV01-00118

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Opal+Black 1XG9

160

510

Ø150

Ø150
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S014R BV01-00120

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Clear+Black 5XG9

S011R BV01-00122

Bulb not included. Max 11x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Clear+Black 11XG9

S011S BV01-00121

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Clear+Black 6XG9

 Ø100

 1
20

0

 7
97

Ø12
0

 Ø120

 1
2

0
0

 1250

Ø120

12
0
0

610

Ø
12
0

Ø
10
0

S011W BV01-00123

Ø120

Ø
10
0

193

14
6

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Clear+Black 1XG9
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Pendant Light

S014R BV01-00124

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 5XG9

S011R BV01-00126

Bulb not included. Max 11x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 11XG9

S011S BV01-00125

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 6XG9

 Ø100

 1
20

0

 7
97

Ø12
0

 Ø120

 1
2

0
0

 1250

S011W BV01-00127

Ø120

Ø
10
0

193

14
6

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 1XG9

Ø120

12
0
0

610

Ø
12
0

Ø
10
0
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S011S BV01-00131

Bulb not included. Max 6x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 6XG9

S011S BV01-00132

Bulb not included. Max 11x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Amber+Golden 11XG9

Ø12
0

 Ø120

 1
2

0
0

 1250

Ø120

12
0
0

610

Ø
12
0

Ø
10
0
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Pendant Light

D003R BV02-00030

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

D003R BV02-00033

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

D003R BV02-00031

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

D003R BV02-00034

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

D003R BV02-00032

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

D003R BV02-00035

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Rattan
Rattan 1XE27

19
5
0

2
6
0

Ø300

Ø110
50

2
0
0
0

4
2
0

Ø460

Ø110
50

19
5
0

2
6
0

Ø300

Ø110
50

270

4
2
5

18
5
0

50
Ø110

19
5
0

3
0
0

Ø300

Ø110
50

2
0
5
0

460

5
15

ø110
50
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W001C BV03-00010

15
0

Ø100

Ø80
145

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 1XE14

W001C BV03-00011

Ø
100

Ø80
320

17
0

Bulb not included. Max 2x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 2XE14

W001C BV03-00012

Ø100

17
5

 530

 Ø80
Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w

Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 3XE14

W001C BV03-00013

17
5

Ø80
755

Ø100

Bulb not included. Max 4x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 4XE14
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Pendant Light

W001R BV03-00014

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 1XE27

ø100

12
00

Ø150

W001S BV03-00015

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Wooden

Black+Wooden 3XE27

520

12
00

ø150

W001T BV03-00016 Ø150
2
8
5

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27
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W002R BV03-00020

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE14

15
0
0

Ø100

2
0
0

Ø90

W002S BV03-00021

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 3XE14

Ø600

15
0
0

660
Ø100

2
0
0

Ø
9
0

Ø100

200

W002W BV03-00022

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E14 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE14



www.braytron.com

171

Pendant Light

W006R BV03-00060

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

12
0
0

Ø280

Ø100

W004R BV03-00040

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black+Opal 1XE27

W004R BV03-00041

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black+Opal 1XE27

Ø100

Ø360

12
0
0

Ø150

Ø100

Ø150
Ø360

12
0
0

W006R BV03-00061

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

12
0
0

450

Ø100
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G002C BV04-00020

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden+Black 1XGU10

Ø100

25

10430

Ø
54

G002C BV04-00023
600

Ø54

30 10
4

20
Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden+Black 3XGU10

G002C BV04-00024

800

30104

Ø54

20

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden+Black 4XGU10

G002C BV04-00021

Bulb not included. Max 3x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden+Black 3XGU10

G002C BV04-00022

Bulb not included. Max 2x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden+Black 2XGU10

Ø220

30 104

Ø
54

Ø220

30 104

Ø
54
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G004C BV04-00044

Bulb not included. Max 6x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 6XE27

G004C BV04-00043

Bulb not included. Max 6x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 6XE27

11
00

550

Ø120

73
0

650
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G005R BV04-00050

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

1200

200

Ø80

Ø40

G005R BV04-00054

Bulb not included. Max 5x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 5XE27

Ø350

1200

2
0
0

Ø40

G005S BV04-00052

Bulb not included. Max 4x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 4XE27

12
0
0

2
0
0

840

Ø40

G005R BV04-00051

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1XE27

1200

200

Ø80

Ø40

G005R BV04-00055

Bulb not included. Max 5x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 5XE27

Ø350

1200

2
0
0

Ø40

G005S BV04-00053

Bulb not included. Max 4x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 4XE27

12
0
0

2
0
0

840

Ø40
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Pendant Light

BY45-00200

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

BY45-00201

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Copper 1XE27

Ø100

Ø50

1
0
0
0

G006R BV04-00060

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

Ø80

11
00

60

Ø40

G006R BV04-00061

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 3XE27

1500

240

Ø40

60

G006S BV04-00062

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 3XE27

G006S BV04-00063

Bulb not included. Max 5x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 5XE27

600

11
00

Ø40

60

800

12
0
0

400

Ø92

Ø40

1
0
0
0
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G007R BV04-00070

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Black 1XG9

G007R BV04-00071

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden 1XG9

G007S BV04-00072

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Black 5XG9

G007S BV04-00073

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
Suitable For

G9 BULB
220-240V

IP20

Metal+Aluminium

Golden 5XG9

5
0
0
12
0
0

Ø60

Ø28

5
0
0
12
0
0

Ø60

Ø28

700

12
0
0

5
0
0

Ø28

700

12
0
0

5
0
0

Ø28
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Pendant Light

P001R BV05-00010

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

Ø100

1200

215

Ø150

P001S BV05-00011

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 3XE27

12
0
0

2
15

800

P001C BV05-00012

Bulb not included. Max 5x23 w
Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 5XE27

P001W BV05-00014

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

Ø160

12
0
0

2
15

Ø150
Ø700

P001W BV05-00013

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

245
Ø100

Ø
150

210

4
9
0

Ø150

Ø
12
5
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P002R BV05-00020

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Cooper 1XE27

12
0
0

2
0
7

Ø308

Ø100

P003R BV05-00023

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Bronze 1XE27

Ø355

2
3
5
12
0
0

Ø100

P002R BV05-00021

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

12
0
0

2
0
7

Ø308

Ø100

P004R BV05-00024

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

1200

152

Ø310

Ø100

P003R BV05-00022

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

Ø355

2
3
5
12
0
0

Ø100

P006R BV05-00028

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

1200

2
8
8

Ø325

Ø100

P004W BV05-00025

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27
Ø
10
0

Ø250
320

12
5 2
5
0



www.braytron.com

179

Pendant Light

P006R BV05-00029

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

ø275

2
3
5

ø100

1200

P007R BV05-00030

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

ø380

2
0
0

ø100
ø120

1500

P007R BV05-00031

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XE27

ø400

16
0

ø100
ø120

1100

P007R BV05-00032

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

White 1XE27

ø400

16
0

ø100
ø120

1100



Pendant Light
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P008R BV05-00040 BV05-00041 BV05-00042 BV05-00043 BV05-00044 BV05-00045

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal

White 1XE27 Grey 1XE27 Black 1XE27 Blue 1XE27 Beige 1XE27 Green 1XE27

P009R BV05-00050 BV05-00051 BV05-00052

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White 1XE27 Black 1XE27 Grey 1XE27

ø275

2
3
0

ø100

12
0
0

ø100

ø400

135

12
0
0
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Pendant Light

P010R BV05-00060 BV05-00061 BV05-00062 BV05-00063 BV05-00064 BV05-00065

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal Metal

White Black 1XE27 Grey 1XE27 Blue 1XE27 Beige 1XE27 Golden 1XE27

18
0

ø100

ø220

12
0
0

P010T BV05-00068

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1XE27

P010S BV05-00066

Ø220

12
0
0

710

920

18
0

Bulb not included. Max 3x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 3XE27

P010T BV05-00067

180

500 Ø220

235

Ø220

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Golden 1XE27

1615

Ø220

180

Ø270

235
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P011R BV05-00070

Bulb not included. Max 1x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 1XGU10

P011R BV05-00072

Bulb not included. Max 5x10 w
220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 5XGU10

P011S BV05-00071

12
0
0

1100

Ø95
1135

Bulb not included. Max 4x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 4XGU10

P011T BV05-00073

Bulb not included. Max 2x10 w

220-240V

IP20

Metal

Black 2XGU10

ø95

ø100

12
0
0

1200

Ø95
Ø350

14
4
5

Ø95

Ø250



www.braytron.com

Floor Lamp
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F001T BV06-00010

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Fabric
Black 1XE27

F001T BV06-00011

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Fabric
Black 1XE27

F001T BV06-00013

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E14 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Fabric
Black 1XE14

F001T BV06-00012

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E14 BULB

220-240V

IP20

Metal+Fabric
White 1XE14

1430

Ø300

200

400

400

400
30

Ø250

Ø190

160

Ø140
25

305

Ø165

305

Ø165

183



Floor Lamp
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F002T BV06-00020 BV06-00021 BV06-00022

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White 1XE27 Black 1XE27 Grey 1XE27

F003T BV06-00030 BV06-00031 BV06-00032 BV06-00033

Bulb not included. Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal Metal

White 1XE27 Black 1XE27 Grey 1XE27 Beige 1XE27

480

Ø180

150

Ø230
15
5
0

Ø380

2
2
0
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LED Wall Light

AVVA BH07-03100 BH07-03101

8 w 8 w

3000K 3000K

720 lm 720 lm

60

100 100

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

AVVA BH07-03000 BH07-03001

8 w 8 w

3000K 3000K

720 lm 720 lm

62

100
108

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

185



LED Wall Light
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LEVA BH07-03401

10 w

3000K

1060 lm

300

5
0

120

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium

Black

BH07-03501

20 w

3000K

2100 lm

600

5
0

200

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium

Black

LEVA BH07-03601

30 w

3000K

3260 lm

1000

5
0

200

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium

Black
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LED Wall Light

NELA BH07-03700

12 w

3000K

1200 lm Ø200

165

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium

White

NELA BH07-03701

12 w

3000K

1200 lm Ø200

165

220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium

Black



LED Wall Light
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TINY BH07-04101 BH07-04106

103

8
0
0

Ø60

16 w 16 w

3000K 3000K

1450 lm 1450 lm
220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Golden

TINY BH07-04201 BH07-04206

Ø120

60

7
0
0

16 w 16 w

3000K 3000K

1580 lm 1580 lm
220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Golden+Black
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LED Mirror Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LILY BN12-00081

IP44

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1160 lm

36

30

109600

600
42

120

128

46

51

14.5
220-240V

≥80
IP44

Aluminium

Black

LILY BN12-00085

IP44

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1160 lm

36

30

109600

600
42

120

128

46

51

14.5
220-240V

≥80
IP44

Aluminium

Chrome

LILY BN12-00086

IP44

3CCT

12 w

3IN1

1160 lm

36

30

109600

600
42

120

128

46

51

14.5
220-240V

≥80
IP44

Aluminium

Golden

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

LILY BN12-00581 BN12-00585 BN12-00586

IP44

3CCT

7 w 7 w 7 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

600 lm 600 lm 600 lm 450

Ø120

Ø30

66
30

Ø32220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP44 IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Black Chrome Golden

LILY BN12-00185 BN12-00285

IP44
3CCT

8 w 16 w

3IN1 3IN1

700 lm 1600 lm

220-240V 220-240V

50

128600

68>80 ≥80
IP44 IP44

Aluminium ABS+PC

Chrome Chrome

LILY BN12-00181 BN12-00281

IP44
3CCT

8 w 16 w

3IN1 3IN1

700 lm 1600 lm

220-240V 220-240V

50

128600

68>80 ≥80
IP44 IP44

Aluminium ABS+PC

Black Black

NEW

NEW
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LED Mirror Lamp

LILY BN12-00410

IP447 w

4000K

600 lm 400 150

5

168

96

400

220-240V

≥80
IP44

Metal+PC

White

MIRRORA BN12-00603

IP4410 w

3000K

900 lm

585 28

66

220-240V

≥80
IP44

Aluminium

Silver

LILY BN12-00411

IP447 w

4000K

600 lm 400 150

5

168

96

400

220-240V

≥80
IP44

Metal+PC

Black

MIRRORA BN12-00633

IP4410 w

6500K
900 lm

585 28

66

220-240V

≥80
IP44

Aluminium

Silver

NEW



LED Mirror Lamp
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

ARIA BN12-00780 BN12-00781

IP44
3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

900 lm 900 lm

12
5

600

50

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

ARIA BN12-00785 BN12-00786

IP44

3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

900 lm 900 lm

12
5

600

50

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium

Chrome Golden
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LED Mirror Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SARA BN12-00885 BN12-00886

3CCT

8 w 8 w

3IN1 3IN1

700 lm 700 lm

400

120

50

175

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

Chrome Golden

SARA BN12-00880 BN12-00881

3CCT

8 w 8 w

3IN1 3IN1

700 lm 700 lm

400

120

50

175

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

Metal Metal

White Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

Step BH07-00018

3CCT

2 w

3IN1

200 lm

71.8
57

71
.8

6500K
4000K

3000K

∅4
8.
5

35
41.6220-240V

≥80
IP20

Aluminium + PC

Black+Silver

Step BH07-00100 BH07-00101 BH07-00103
∅97

10.9

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

CR1 CR1 CR1

D97 D97 D97

PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium

Sandy White Sandy Black Brushed Silver

Step BH07-00110 BH07-00111 BH07-00113
∅97

10.9

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

CR2 CR2 CR2

D97 D97 D97

PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium

Sandy White Sandy Black Brushed Silver

Step BH07-00150 BH07-00151 BH07-00153
80

8
0

10.2

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

CS1 CS1 CS1

L80 L80 L80

PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium

Sandy White Sandy Black Brushed Silver

NEW
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Steplight

Step BH07-00160 BH07-00161 BH07-00163
80

8
0

10.2

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

CS2 CS2 CS2

L80 L80 L80

PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium

Sandy White Sandy Black Brushed Silver

Step BH07-00170 BH07-00171 BH07-00173

80

8
0

10.2

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

CS3 CS3 CS3

L80 L80 L80

PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium PMMA + Aluminium

Sandy White Sandy Black Brushed Silver

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

Step BH07-00380 BH07-00381 BH07-00382
SENSOR

3CCT

1.5 w 1.5 w 1.5 w
3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

90 lm 90 lm 90 lm 88 34
21

8
8 5
2

51

60

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP20 IP20 IP20

ABS ABS ABS

White Black Grey

NEW
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Steplight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKSUS BG39-00018

IP65

3CCT

3 w

3IN1

180 lm  38mm

 36mm 

 Ø
7
9
m

m

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

VEKSUS BG39-00100 BG39-00105

 Φ
81

.5
m

m

3mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00101 BG39-00106

 Φ
81

.5
m

m

3mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00102 BG39-00107
 Φ

81
.5

m
m

3mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

NEW



Steplight
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VEKSUS BG39-00110 BG39-00115
8
1.
5
m
m

3mm

81.5
mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00112 BG39-00117

8
1.
5
m
m

3mm

81.5
mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00111 BG39-00116

8
1.
5
m
m

3mm

81.5
mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

NEW
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Steplight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKSUS BG39-00120 BG39-00125

 Φ
81

.5
m

m

3mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00130 BG39-00135

8
1.
5
m
m

3mm

81.5
mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00131 BG39-00136

8
1.
5
m
m

3mm

81.5
mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00121 BG39-00126

 Φ
81

.5
m

m

3mm

Steplight Cover Steplight Cover

Metal Metal

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00028

IP65

3CCT

3 w

3IN1- SENSOR

180 lm
 38mm

 36mm 

 Ø
7
9
m

m

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

SENSOR

NEW



Steplight
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VEKSUS BG39-00300 BG39-00301

IP653 w 3 w

3000K 3000K

180 lm 180 lm

Ø80

4
6

24 12

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium+PC Aluminium+PC

White Black

VEKSUS BG39-00400 BG39-00401

IP653 w 3 w

3000K 3000K

180 lm 180 lm

4
6

80

8
0

24 12

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium+PC Aluminium+PC

White Black

NEW
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LED Sensor Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BULKHEAD BC18-30780 BC18-30781

IP65

3CCT

18 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2020 lm 2020 lm MICROWAVE

SENSOR

Ø222

48

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black

MOON BC15-00980

IP65

3CCT

18 w

3IN1

2020 lm

  
Ø222

50

220-240V

>80

IP65

NIGHT

MODE

PC

White

Touch Test ButtonIndicator

Clicking Mounting
Bracket

CCT Switch
IP

Connection Box

Replaceable
Battery

NEW
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3000K2700K 4000K 5000K 6500K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

5000K 6500K4000K3000K2700K

5CCT SWITCH

GRANDE BC15-00580

IP54
  

DAY

MODE

NIGHT

MODE

20 w

5IN1
2000 lm MICROWAVE

SENSOR

  
POWER

ADJUSTABLE

Ø280

70

220-240V

≥80
IP54
PC

White

GRANDE BC15-00480

IP54
  

DAY

MODE

NIGHT

MODE

20 w

5IN1
2000 lm MICROWAVE

SENSOR

  
POWER

ADJUSTABLE

Ø280

70

220-240V

≥80
IP54
PC

White

BC15-00580

Li-Ion Battery Day/Night
Mode Switch

ON-OFF Microwave Sensor Switch

Time Switch

CCT Switch

Watt Switch
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LED Sensor Ceiling Fixture

NAPOLI BG37-30710 BG37-30712

IP65
   

MICROWAVE

SENSOR

Max. 1x23W Max. 1x23W

1xE27 1xE27

Bulb not included. D270 D270

Ø265

90

Suitable For

E27 BULB
220-240V 220-240V

IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Grey

Quick Connector

Middle Reflector

Microwave Sensor

Ceiling Base

Middle Reflector

Silicon Sealing Ring

Lamp Cover

Lamp Frame

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BH15-01100 BH15-01110 BH15-01130
SENSOR

18 w 18 w 18 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1740 lm 1740 lm 1740 lm

Ø260

65

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP44 IP44 IP44

PC PC PC

White White White

SENSA BC15-00300 BC15-00310 BC15-00330
SENSOR

15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm Ø285 67

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP20 IP20 IP20

Metal Metal Metal

White White White

CCT Switch

Time Switch

Day & Night
ON & OFF

SNS-SRP BP03-92080 BP03-92081
SENSOR

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

1800 lm 1800 lm

18

Ø220

Ø85-Ø150

Recessed

Surface18

Ø220

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP20 IP20

PC PC

White Black

IP44
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LED Ceiling Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

JADE BH15-00180 BH15-00181

IP44

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

1950 lm 1950 lm

69

Ø305

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP44 IP44

PP-PMMA PP-PMMA

White Black

JADE BH15-00380 BH15-00381

IP44

3CCT

20 w 20 w

3IN1 3IN1

1950 lm 1950 lm

69

290x290

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP44 IP44

PP-PMMA PP-PMMA

White Black

NEW

NEW
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JADE BH15-02200 BH15-02230

IP4430 w 30 w

3000K 6500K
3050 lm 3050 lm

Ø330

62

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP44 IP44

PC PC

White White

JADE BH15-03100 BH15-03110 BH15-03130

IP4420 w 20 w 20 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1980 lm 1980 lm 1980 lm

260x260

65

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP44 IP44 IP44

PC PC PC

White White White

JADE BH15-03200 BH15-03230

IP4430 w 30 w

3000K 6500K
3050 lm 3050 lm

330x330

65

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP44 IP44

PC PC

White White

JADE BH15-02100 BH15-02110 BH15-02130

IP4420 w 20 w 20 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1980 lm 1980 lm 1980 lm

Ø260

58

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP44 IP44 IP44

PC PC PC

White White White
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LED Bulkhead

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BULKHEAD BC18-00680 BC18-00681

IP65
3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1320 lm 1320 lm

Ø180

48

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black

BULKHEAD BC18-00280 BC18-00281

IP65
3CCT

12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1

1320 lm 1320 lm

206

46

105

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

BULKHEAD BC18-10380 BC18-00380

IP65
3CCT

25 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2250 lm 2020 lm

262

46

137

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PP PC

White White

BULKHEAD BC18-10780 BC18-00780

IP65
3CCT

25 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2250 lm 2020 lm

Ø222

48

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PP PP

White White

BULKHEAD BC18-00731 BC18-00781

IP65
3CCT

25 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2250 lm 2020 lm

Ø222

48

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PP PC

Black Black

BULKHEAD BC18-10381 BC18-00381

IP65
3CCT

25 w 18 w

3IN1 3IN1

2250 lm 2020 lm

262

46

137

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PP PC

Black Black
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Solar LED Wall Light

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

MILES BG36-10110

IP5430 w

4000K

3300 lm

228 185

1
4
0

SENSOR

220-240V

≥70
IP54
PC

White

SOLARIS BG36-00281

IP54
SOLAR

3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1500 lm 181

151

160

130

347

160

Solar Panel Energy
≥80

SENSOR
IP54
ABS

Black

SOLARIS BG36-00130

IP54
SOLAR

3 w

6500K
240 lm

80

89

35

20
130

110

Solar Panel Energy
≥80

SENSOR
IP54
ABS

White

SOLARIS BG36-00140

IP54
SOLAR

6 w

6500K
600 lm

180

112

61

30

71

Solar Panel Energy
≥80

SENSOR
IP54
ABS

White

Motion Sensor + Photocell Sensor Motion Sensor + Photocell Sensor
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SOLARIS BG36-00381

IP54
SOLAR

3CCT

10 w

3IN1

1000 lm

204

1
1
2

44Solar Panel Energy
≥80

SENSOR
IP54
ABS

Black

SPIKE BG36-00582

IP65

2CCT

12 w

2IN1

300 lm(%100) 100 179

1
5
0

3
0
4

Solar Panel Energy
≥80

SOLAR
IP65
PC

Grey

SPIKE BG36-00592

IP6512 w

RGB
Solar Panel Energy 100 179

1
5
0

3
0
4

≥80
IP65

SOLAR
PC

Grey

Multicolor options available
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Solar LED Wall Light | Solar LED Spike Light

6500K3000K

2CCT - Color  Changeable

3000K 6500K

2CCT SWITCH

SPIKE BG36-00681 BG36-00781

IP65
 25 

Ø120

4
6

9

 Ø35

 20 
 120x120 

 4
73

 

 Ø35
2CCT

8 w 8 w

2IN1 2IN1

70 lm 70 lm

SOLAR
Solar Panel Energy Solar Panel Energy

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

ABS+PC ABS+PC

Black Black Ground Stake

Light Pole

Light

x1

x2

x1

A
d

ju
st

ab
le

 H
ei

g
ht

NEW

Continuously working up to 24 hours
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VENETO BG37-00381

IP44
3CCT

10 w

3IN1

950 lm

205

78

10
5

220-240V

>80

IP44

PC

Black

VENETO BG37-00481

IP44
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

1900 lm

78

255
25
5

220-240V

>80

IP44

PC

Black
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PALERMO BG37-00180 BG37-00181 BG37-00182 BG37-00183

IP65
3CCT

10 w 10 w 10 w 10 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

950 lm 950 lm 950 lm 950 lm

Ø180

47

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC

White Black Grey Blue

PALERMO BG37-00080 BG37-00081

IP65
3CCT

8 w 8 w

3IN1 3IN1

760 lm 760 lm

Ø120

47

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black

PALERMO BG37-00280 BG37-00281 BG37-00282 BG37-00283 BG37-00286

IP65
3CCT

12 w 12 w 12 w 12 w 12 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

1160 lm 1160 lm 1160 lm 1160 lm 1160 lm

Ø220

47

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC PC

White Black Grey Blue Golden
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

WALLS BG38-01082

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

Ø170

1
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey

WALLS BG38-01182

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

160x160

1
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey

WALLS BG38-01282

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

1
0
0

Ø170

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey

WALLS BG38-01382

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

1
0
0

160x160

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

WALLS BG38-01481

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

121

Ø170

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Black

WALLS BG38-01581

IP65
3CCT

15 w
3IN1

1450 lm

1
1
1

161x161

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Black
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

WALLS BG38-00102 BG38-00112 BG38-00132 BG38-00182

IP65
3CCT

15 w 15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1

1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 120 70

2
3
5

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC

Black Black Black Black

WALLS BG38-00302 BG38-00312 BG38-00332 BG38-00382

IP65
3CCT

15 w 15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1

1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 116 68

2
3
6

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC

Black Black Black Black

WALLS BG38-00202 BG38-00212 BG38-00232 BG38-00282

IP65
3CCT

15 w 15 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K 3IN1

1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 1460 lm 120 70

2
3
5

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC

Black Black Black Black

WALLS BG38-00402 BG38-00482

IP65
3CCT

20 w 20 w

3000K 3IN1

1980 lm 1980 lm 150 86

3
0
0

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PC PC

Black Black

SENSOR
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

NAPOLI BG37-00582

IP65
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

2000 lm

13
2

87268220-240V

>80

IP65
PC

Grey

WALLS BG38-00702 BG38-00712 BG38-00732

IP6512 w 12 w 12 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
1140 lm 1140 lm 1140 lm

Ø170

70

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

Grey Grey Grey

WALLS BG38-00902 BG38-00912 BG38-00932

IP6515 w 15 w 15 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

1450 lm 1450 lm 1450 lm

125215

59
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80 >80

IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

Grey Grey Grey
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NAPOLI BG37-00710 BG37-00712

IP65Max 1x23 w Max 1x23 w

D270 D270

Bulb not included. 1 x E27 1 x E27

Ø265

90

Suitable For

E27 BULB

220-240V 220-240V

IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Grey

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

LINE BG38-03501

IP5418 w

3000K

1860 lm

275x45

720

80

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Black



Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKTA BG38-02682

IP65
3CCT

1x6 w

3IN1

600 lm

7
8

64 75

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey

VEKTA BG38-02782

IP65
3CCT

2x6 w

3IN1

1200 lm

1
4
3

64 78

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Grey
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKTA BG38-02580 BG38-02582

IP65
3CCT

2x9 w 2x9 w

3IN1 3IN1

1780 lm 1780 lm

1
6
2

Ø
6
5

99

Ø78

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Grey

VEKTA BG38-02480 BG38-02482

IP65
3CCT

1x9 w 1x9 w

3IN1 3IN1

900 lm 900 lm

1
1
5

99

Ø
6
5

Ø78

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Dark Grey
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKTA BG38-02180 BG38-02181

IP65
3CCT

3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1

240 lm 240 lm

134 13

85

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black

VEKTA BG38-02080 BG38-02081

IP65
3CCT

3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1

240 lm 240 lm Ø110 15

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Black



www.braytron.com

223

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VEKTA BG38-01880 BG38-01881 BG38-01882

IP65
3CCT

3 w 3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

180 lm 180 lm 180 lm

230

8
0

29

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

White Black Dark Grey

VEKTA BG38-01980 BG38-01981 BG38-01982

IP65
3CCT

3 w 3 w 3 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

180 lm 180 lm 180 lm

230

8
0

28

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

White Black Dark Grey
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

VECTOR BG38-03380 BG38-03381 BG38-03382

IP65
3CCT

6x1 w 6x1 w 6x1 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

480 lm 480 lm 480 lm
41160

1
0
0

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

White Black Dark Grey

VECTOR BG38-03392

IP65
3CCT

6x1 w

3IN1

480 lm
41160

1
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

Dark Grey

VECTOR BG38-03180 BG38-03182

IP65
3CCT

2x1 w 2x1 w

3IN1 3IN1

180 lm 180 lm
110

1
0
0

41

220-240V 220-240V

>80 >80

IP65 IP65
PC PC

White Grey

RGB

NEW

Purple

Colors change
by switch

Blue

Amber
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Waterproof Wall Lamp

VEKTA BG38-03400 BG38-03401 BG38-03402

IP54Max 10 w Max 10 w Max 10 w

1 x G9 1 x G9 1 x G9
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 100 100

100

Suitable For

G9 BULB

IP54 IP54 IP54
≥80 ≥80 ≥80

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Dark Grey

G9 Bulb Included

Adjustable light angle
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RITA BG32-00100 BG32-00101

IP65Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V

13
5

122

Ø80

IP65 IP65
Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

RITA BG32-00120 BG32-00121

IP65Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10 2 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V Ø80

16
0

122

IP65 IP65
Aluminium Aluminium

White Black

NEW

NEW
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Garden Wall Lamp

RITA BG32-00200 BG32-00201 BG32-00202

IP44Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

92

8168

IP44 IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Dark Grey

RITA BG32-00400 BG32-00401 BG32-00402

IP44Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10 1 x GU10 1 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

68

81

92

IP44 IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Dark Grey
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RITA BG32-00220 BG32-00221 BG32-00222

IP44Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10 2 x GU10 2 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

92

15068

IP44 IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Dark Grey

RITA BG32-00420 BG32-00421 BG32-00422

IP44Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w Max 2x35 w
2 x GU10 2 x GU10 2 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

68

1
5
0

92

IP44 IP44 IP44

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

White Black Dark Grey
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LED Garden Fixture

SPOTLUX BT25-00201 BT25-00231 BT25-00251 BT25-00271

IP65
60°

7 w 7 w 7 w 7 w

3000K 6500K Green Amber
700 lm 700 lm 65

Ø
5
3

1
9
5

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65

PA+PC PA+PC PA+PC PA+PC

Black Black Black Black

SPOTLUX BT25-00351

IP65Max 1x10 w

1 x GU10
Bulb not included 220-240V

3
4
6

Ø60

IP65
PC

Black

INDUS BT27-00101

IP67Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V Ø108

1
3
7

IP67

Aluminium+304SS

Nickel

INDUS BT27-00111

IP67Max 1x35 w
1 x GU10

Bulb not included 220-240V 108x108

1
3
7

IP67

Aluminium+304SS

Nickel

NEW
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

TIRANA BG43-05882

IP65
3CCT

45 w
3IN1

4400 lm 420 362

6
3
3

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Dark Grey

TIRANA BG43-05982

IP65
3CCT

45 w
3IN1

4400 lm 420 283

4
75

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Dark Grey

TIRANA BG43-99022 BG43-99031 BG43-99032

2,5 m 3 m 3 m

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Dark Grey Black Dark Grey
Suitable for BG43-05982

2
5
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

NEW

NEW

NEW

W
A
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T
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W
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T
Y5

Y
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LED Garden Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

TOPLIGHT BT48-07081

IP65
3CCT

70 w

3IN1

10500 lm

Ø458

Ø78

1
5
0
7
0

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black

NEW

130
lm/W

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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PALMIRA BG43-06001

IP6515 w
3000K

1500 lm

Ø76 105

5
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

PALMIRA BG43-06301

IP6515 w
3000K

1500 lm

Ø76

5
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

PALMIRA BG43-06401

IP6520 w

3000K

2100 lm

Ø76

8
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
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Y
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W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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LED Garden Fixture

DALLAS BG43-02102

IP547 w

3000K

600 lm

125

1
2
5

5
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Grey

DALLAS BG43-02002

IP547 w

3000K

600 lm

125

1
2
5

3
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Grey

DALLAS BG43-02302

IP547 w

3000K

600 lm

125

1
2
5

8
0
0

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Grey

W
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T
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T
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TARUS BG43-00011

IP44Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

270

251x251

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP44

Aluminium

Black

NEW

MILANO BG43-04002

IP44Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

141

9
0

1
8
0

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP44

Aluminium

Grey

MILANO BG43-04202

IP44Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

Ø
90

5
0
0

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP44

Aluminium

Grey

MILANO BG43-04102

IP44Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

Ø
90

3
0
0

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP44

Aluminium

Grey

MILANO BG43-04302

IP44Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

Ø
90

8
0
0

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP44

Aluminium

Grey

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
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Garden Fixture

PARIS BG43-03002

IP54Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

209

4
0
6

Ø
1
7
5

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP54
Aluminium

Grey

PARIS BG43-03202

IP54Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

6
0
0

Ø
17
5

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP54
Aluminium

Grey

PARIS BG43-03102

IP54Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

209

4
0
6

Ø
1
7
5

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP54
Aluminium

Grey

PARIS BG43-03302

IP54Max 1x23 w

1 x E27

Bulb not included 220-240V

8
0
0

Ø
17
5

Suitable For

E27 BULB

IP54
Aluminium

Grey

W
A

R R A N

T
Y3

Y
E A R S

W
A
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T
Y3

Y
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W
A
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T
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W
A
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T
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Y
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

MULTILINE BT06-00282 BT06-00482 BT06-00483 BT06-00582

IP65

3CCT

20 w 40 w 40 w 60 w

3IN1 3IN1 3IN1 3IN1

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

2520 lm 5000 lm 5000 lm 7200 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC PC

Grey Grey Grey Grey
Emergency Lm ≥ 350 Lm

Working time ≥ 3 h
600 59

72

1200 59

72

1200 59

72

1500 59

72

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

125
lm/W

125
lm/W
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LED Waterproof Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

MULTILINE BT06-00880

IP65
3CCT

40 w

3IN1

5000 lm
1264 75

83220-240V

≥80
IP65

32W24W 40W

PC

Light Grey

MULTILINE BT06-00780

IP65
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

2600 lm
664 75

83220-240V

≥80
IP65

16W12W 20W

PC

Light Grey

NEWNEW

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

130
lm/W

130
lm/W

130
lm/W

W
A

R R A N

T
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PROLINE BT07-00610 BT07-00630

IP6516 w 16 w

4000K 6500K
1600 lm 1600 lm

3
7

53550

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White White

PROLINE BT07-01210 BT07-01230

IP6532 w 32 w

4000K 6500K
3400 lm 3400 lm

3
7

531150

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65
PC PC

White White
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LED Waterproof Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

PROLINE BT07-30680

IP65
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

2240 lm

4
3

68590

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

White

Linkable Max Up To 10 PCS

PROLINE BT07-31280

IP65
3CCT

40 w

3IN1

4500 lm

4
3

681190

220-240V

≥80
IP65
PC

White

Linkable Max Up To 8 PCS

PROLINE BT07-31510 BT07-31530 BT07-31580

IP65
3CCT

60 w 60 w 60 w

4000K 6500K 3IN1

6300 lm 6300 lm 6300 lm

4
3

681490

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65
PC PC PC

White White White
Linkable Max Up To 4 PCS
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BT05-10682 BT05-10684 BT05-11282 BT05-11283 BT05-11284 BT05-11582 BT05-11583

Max 1x10 w Max 1x10 w Max 1x20 w Max 1x20 w Max 1x20 w Max 1x30 w Max 1x30 w

T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13
1x0.6 mt 1x0.6 mt 1x1.2 mt 1x1.2 mt 1x1.2 mt 1x1.5 mt 1x1.5 mt
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Single Side Double Side Single Side Double Side Double Side Single Side Double Side
IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65

ABS-PC ABS-PC ABS-PC ABS-PS ABS-PC ABS-PC ABS-PS

Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White

663
76
70 1262

76
70 1560

76
80

BT05-20682 BT05-20683 BT05-20684 BT05-21282 BT05-21283 BT05-21284

Max 2x10 w Max 2x10 w Max 2x10 w Max 2x20 w Max 2x20 w Max 2x20 w

T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13
2x0.6 mt 2x0.6 mt 2x0.6 mt 2x1.2 mt 2x1.2 mt 2x1.2 mt

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Single Side Double Side Double Side Single Side Double Side Double Side
IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65

ABS-PC ABS-PS ABS-PC ABS-PC ABS-PS ABS-PC

Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White Milky White

663
76
100 1262

76
100

BT05-21582 BT05-21583 BT05-21584

Max 2x30 w Max 2x30 w Max 2x30 w

T8 G13 T8 G13 T8 G13
2x1.5 mt 2x1.5 mt 2x1.5 mt
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

Single Side Double Side Double Side
IP65 IP65 IP65

ABS-PC ABS-PS ABS-PC

Milky White Milky White Milky White

1560
76
100

IP65AQUALINE
Bulb not included
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SOLAR BT43-03031

IP6550 w
DIMMABLE

6500K
1350 lm

236 43

4
0
2

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>70 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black

SOLAR BT43-05031

IP65100 w
DIMMABLE

6500K
1800 lm

43236

5
0
2

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>70 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black

BT43-99901

Arm for ST01

Ø 48 mm

30 cm

Black

Metal

BT43-99902

ST89 Arm for ST01

Ø 48 mm

30 cm

Grey
Metal
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Solar Street Light

SOLAR BT43-15032

IP65100 w
DIMMABLE

6500K
1700 lm

5
0
0

210

17

350

3
5
0

R30

4054

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>70 SOLAR

IP65
Aluminium SENSOR

Grey

SOLAR BT43-29132

IP65200 w
DIMMABLE

6500K
3000 lm REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>70 SOLAR

IP65
Aluminium SENSOR

Grey

SOLAR BT43-29432

IP65300 w
DIMMABLE

6500K
4000 lm

5
3
7

5
6
9

205

SOLAR LIGHT

65
24

660

4
2
0

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>70 SOLAR

IP65
Aluminium SENSOR

Grey
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

SOLAR BT64-10681

IP65
3CCT

50 w
DIMMABLE

3IN1

600 lm

2
3
0

185 47

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>80 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black

SOLAR BT64-11881

IP65
3CCT

150 w
DIMMABLE

3IN1

1800 lm

3
1
0

220 48

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>80 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black

SOLAR BT64-12081

IP65
3CCT

200 w
DIMMABLE

3IN1

2400 lm

3
1
0

220 48

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>80 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black

SOLAR BT64-11281

IP65
3CCT

100 w
DIMMABLE

3IN1

1200 lm

2
3
0

185 47

REMOTE

Solar Panel Energy
>80 SOLAR

IP65
ABS SENSOR

Black
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LED Hibay Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

HIBAY BT45-59181

IP65
3CCT

3IN1 60W - 4000K - 9000lm

110-277V 60W - 5000K - 10200lm
≥70 60W - 6500K - 9000lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

IP65 80W - 4000K - 12000lm

Aluminium 80W - 5000K - 13600lm
Black 80W - 6500K - 12000lm

Ø255

1
6
2100W - 4000K - 15000lm
100W - 5000K - 17000lm
100W - 6500K - 15000lm

HIBAY BT45-59681

IP65
3CCT

3IN1 150W - 4000K - 22500lm
110-277V 150W - 5000K - 25500lm

≥70 150W - 6500K - 22500lm

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

IP65 175W - 4000K - 26250lm
Aluminium 175W - 5000K - 29750lm

Black 175W - 6500K - 26250lm

Ø365

1
7
7200W - 4000K - 30000lm

200W - 5000K - 34000lm
200W - 6500K - 30000lm

HIBAY BT45-49181

IP65
3CCT

100 w 60W - 9600lm

3IN1 80W - 12800lm

16000 lm 100W - 16000lm

Ø240
54

15
4

100-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

HIBAY BT45-49681

IP65
3CCT

200 w 120W - 19200lm

3IN1 160W - 25600lm
32000 lm 200W - 32000lm

Ø320
54

15
6

100-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black

NEW NEW

160
lm/W

170
lm/W

170
lm/W

160
lm/W

W
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

HIBAY BT45-39181

IP65
3CCT

100 w

3IN1

13000 lm

Ø270

56

91

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black

HIBAY BT45-39681 BT45-39881

IP65
3CCT

200 w 300 w

3IN1 3IN1

26000 lm 39000 lm

Ø372

108

73

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black

NEW NEW

Ø330

68

103

130
lm/W

130
lm/W
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LED Hibay Fixture

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

HIBAY BT46-69581

IP65
3CCT

200 w 100W - 18000lm

3IN1 150W - 25500lm
32000 lm 200W - 32000lm

6
5

1060

9
4

101

170-265V
≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

POWER

ADJUSTABLE

SENSOR BT46-99901

IP65Sensor

3PIN

Suitable for

24

Ø54
BT46-69581

IP65
White

*Sensor not included

NEW

NEW

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

160
lm/W
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WORKLITE BT59-00431

IP5420 w

6500K
2000 lm 276 40

2
6
7

220-240V

≥80
IP54
PC

Black

WORKLITE BT59-00531

IP5450 w
6500K

5000 lm 276 40

2
6
7

220-240V

≥80
IP54
PC

Black

NEW

NEW
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SMD LED Worklight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

WORKLITE BT60-95081

IP65
3CCT

50 w
3IN1

4700 lm
197

229

191

275

84

150

185
220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black+Yellow

WORKLITE BT60-99181

IP65
3CCT

100 w

3IN1

9500 lm
277

309

226

310

84

190

265
220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

Black+Yellow
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FLOOD BT65-01082

IP65
3CCT

10 w

3IN1

1100 lm 112 28

168

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-03082

IP65
3CCT

30 w

3IN1

3300 lm 152

205

28

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-02082

IP65
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

2200 lm 131

180

28

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-05082

IP65
3CCT

50 w
3IN1

5500 lm

220

173 28

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

W
A
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T
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Y
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A
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T
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SMD LED Floodlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FLOOD BT65-09182

IP65
3CCT

100 w

3IN1

11000 lm 225

300

28

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-09882

IP65
3CCT

300 w

3IN1

33000 lm
375

505

29

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-09982

IP65
3CCT

400 w

3IN1

44300 lm
30488

3
2
8

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-09682

IP65
3CCT

200 w

3IN1

22000 lm

425

305 28

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

NEW

W
A
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T
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A
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FLOOD BT65-90532

IP65400 w

6500K
48000 lm

3
75
3
3
5

494
465 44

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-90632

IP65500 w
6500K

60000 lm

3
8
0

564
530 51

500W IP65

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

NEW NEW

W
A
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T
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Y
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T
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SMD Sensor LED Floodlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FLOOD BT65-21082

IP54
3CCT

10 w

3IN1

1100 lm 110

203

53

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-22082

IP54
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

2200 lm
131

217

53

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-23082

IP54
3CCT

30 w

3IN1

3300 lm 150 53

245

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

FLOOD BT65-25082

IP54
3CCT

50 w
3IN1

5500 lm 171 53

265

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Grey

SENSOR SENSOR

SENSOR SENSOR
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6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FLOOD BT60-51080

IP65
3CCT

10 w

3IN1

950 lm
108 46

1
1
3

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White

FLOOD BT60-53080

IP65
3CCT

30 w

3IN1

2850 lm
162 50

1
7
2

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White

FLOOD BT60-52080

IP65
3CCT

20 w

3IN1

1900 lm
137 46

1
3
0

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White

FLOOD BT60-55080

IP65
3CCT

50 w
3IN1

4750 lm
198 51

1
8
3

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White



www.braytron.com

255

SMD LED Floodlight

6500K4000K3000K

3CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

4000K3000K 6500K

3CCT SWITCH

FLOOD BT60-59180

IP65
3CCT

100 w

3IN1

9500 lm
280 61

2
2
7

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White

FLOOD BT60-63080

IP65
3CCT

30 w

3IN1

2850 lm
162 72

1
7
2

220-240V

≥70
IP65

Aluminium

White

SENSOR



SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com

256

FLOOD BT66-01001 BT66-01031

IP6510 w 10 w

3000K 6500K
1000 lm 1000 lm

96

9
0

25

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black

FLOOD BT66-02001 BT66-02031

IP6520 w 20 w

3000K 6500K
2200 lm 2200 lm

116

1
0
6

25

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black

FLOOD BT66-03001 BT66-03031

IP6530 w 30 w

3000K 6500K
3300 lm 3300 lm

143

1
2
2

25

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black

FLOOD BT66-05001 BT66-05011 BT66-05031

IP6550 w 50 w 50 w
3000K 4000K 6500K

5500 lm 5500 lm 5500 lm
176

1
5
2

25

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black Black

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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SMD LED Floodlight

FLOOD BT66-09101 BT66-09111 BT66-09131

IP65100 w 100 w 100 w

3000K 4000K 6500K
11000 lm 11000 lm 11000 lm 251

2
2
5

29

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black Black

FLOOD BT66-09401 BT66-09431

IP65150 w 150 w
3000K 6500K

16500 lm 16500 lm 320

2
8
2

30

220-240V 220-240V

≥80 ≥80
IP65 IP65

Aluminium Aluminium

Black Black

FLOOD BT66-09631

IP65200 w

6500K
22000 lm 375

3
1
0

30

220-240V

≥80
IP65

Aluminium

Black

NEW

NEW

NEW
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FLOOD BT66-23031

IP54SENSOR 30 w

6500K
3300 lm

1
8
4

53141

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Black

FLOOD BT66-22031

IP54SENSOR 20 w

6500K
2200 lm 115

1
7
4

53

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Black

FLOOD BT66-25031

IP54SENSOR 50 w
6500K

5500 lm

2
2
0

176 53

220-240V

≥80
IP54

Aluminium

Black
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SMD LED Floodlight

FLOOD BT66-02091

IP6520 w

RGB
220-240V

1
3
3

130 29

≥80
IP65

REMOTE Aluminium

Black

FLOOD BT66-05091

IP6550 w
RGB

220-240V 193

2
0
5

29

≥80
IP65

REMOTE Aluminium

Black

FLOOD BT66-03091

IP6530 w

RGB
220-240V 158

1
5
9

29

≥80
IP65

REMOTE Aluminium

Black
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ST95 BT42-42912 BT42-43912 BT42-45612 BT42-48312 BT42-49212 BT42-49412

29.5 w 39 w 56.5 w 83 w 112 w 148 w

4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

4500 lm 5500 lm 7900 lm 11600 lm 16300 lm 20800 lm

 110-277VAC  110-277VAC  110-277VAC  110-277VAC  110-277VAC  110-277VAC

>70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70

IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey

1
8
0

400

1
8
0

400

2
0
0

514

2
0
0

514

2
2
0

565

2
4
0

634

ST89 BT42-93012 BT42-93032 BT42-95012 BT42-95032 BT42-99112 BT42-99132 BT42-99412 BT42-99432 BT42-99612 BT42-99632

30 w 30 w 50 w 50 w 100 w 100 w 150 w 150 w 200 w 200 w

4000K 6500K 4000K 6500K 4000K 6500K 4000K 6500K 4000K 6500K
3300 lm 3300 lm 5500 lm 5500 lm 11000 lm 11000 lm 16500 lm 16500 lm 22000 lm 22000 lm

220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V

>70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70 >70

IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66 IP66

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey Grey

1
2
5

7
7

364

1
5
2

7
7

411

1
8
6

8
4

483

2
1
2

8
4

553

2
3
6

8
4

610

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

140
lm/W
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LED Street Light

ST81 BT42-05032

IP6550 w
6500K

5500 lm

170

3
9
5

78

220-240V

>70

IP65
Aluminium

Grey

ST81 BT42-03032

IP6530 w

6500K
3300 lm

130

3
0
1

60

220-240V

>70

IP65
Aluminium

Grey
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TR010 BC03-00100

3 w

6500K
120 lm

220

8
7

220-240V

Rechargeable
IP20

AC CHARGING

ABS

White

TR016 BC03-00161

5 w
6500K
300 lm

1
6
0

234

1
2
2

220-240V

Rechargeable
IP20

AC CHARGING

ABS

Red-Black

TR012 BC03-00121

3 w

6500K
150 lm

1
2
5

200

220-240V

Rechargeable
IP20

AC CHARGING

ABS

Black-Red

TR013 BC03-00137

10 w

6500K
400 lm

1
2
0

210

220-240V

Rechargeable
IP20

AC CHARGING

ABS

Yellow-Black

TR018 BC03-00187

15 w
6500K
450 lm

224

1
4
0

220-240V

Rechargeable
IP20

AC CHARGING

ABS

Red-Black
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LED Emergency Exit

EXIT-LED BC14-00800

IP543 w

6500K
150 lm

240

90

46

Dual Mode

Maintained 

and

Non-

Maintained

220-240V

IP54
ABS

White

LiFePO4 Battery

EXIT-LED BC14-00900

IP655 w
6500K
350 lm

136

355

59

Maintained 

and

Non-

Maintained

220-240V

>70

IP65
ABS

White

Lithium Battery

PICTOGRAMS INCLUDED

PICTOGRAMS INCLUDED

DUAL MODE

DUAL MODE

d = 14m

d = 25m

BC14-01313 BC14-01314BC14-01311

PICTOGRAMS NOT INCLUDED FOR BC14-00900
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EXIT-LED BC14-01100

2 w

Green
150 lm

266

260

1
3
2

1
8
6
2
5
5

53

Maintained

220-240V

IP20

ABS

White

Ni-MH Battery

EXIT-LED BC14-01120

2 w

Green
150 lm

290

1
8
6

317

7
0

5
0

1
3
8

Maintained

220-240V

IP20

ABS

White

Ni-MH Battery

PICTOGRAMS INCLUDED

BC14-01302

BC14-01315 BC14-01301

BC14-01310

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

d = 25m

PICTOGRAMS NOT INCLUDED FOR ABOVE MODELS

BC14-01307BC14-01305BC14-01303BC14-01304BC14-01306
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LED Emergency Exit

EXIT-LED BC14-00553

1
4
5

360 2
3

2 w

220-240V

IP20

Aluminium

Silver

EXIT-LED BC14-00753 BC14-00763

1
4
5

360 2
3

2 w 2 w

220-240V 220-240V

IP20 IP20

Aluminium Aluminium

Silver Silver

EXIT-LED BC14-00653

1
4
5

360 2
3

2 w

220-240V

IP20

Aluminium

Silver
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BM30 BC01-00130

2 w
30 65

205

6500K
150 lm

220-240V

>70

IP20

ABS

White

BM90 BC01-00430

6 w
35 65

500

6500K
600 lm

220-240V

>70

IP20

ABS

White

BM60 BC01-00330

4 w
35 65

360

6500K
330 lm

220-240V

>70

IP20

ABS

White
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LED Bulb | Advance

The ultimate light experience
Make  h om e  sw e e t h om e  e ve n sw e e te r w ith  th e  rig h t 
solution
We  are  com m itte d to de live ring  e xpande d value  to our custom e rs by providing  supe rior lig h ting  and 

controls solutions, lig h t your h om e  sm arte r. Cre ate  your ow n unique ne ss, Cre ate  your f uture ,

Th ink Sm art, Live  Sm art.
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MODEL NO

BA24-00559
TYPE

MR16

SOCKET

GU10
CCT

RGBW
WATT

5W
LUMEN

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

BEAM ANGLE

110°

PCS/CTN

100

P.F.

>0.5

25.000

20
CCT

Smart Bulb

Ø50

54,5

MODEL NO

BA13-00929

TYPE

A60

SOCKET

E27

CCT

RGBW
WATT

9W

LUMEN

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

BEAM ANGLE

220°

PCS/CTN

60

P.F.

>0.5

20
CCT

Smart Bulb

25.000

Ø60

110
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LED Bulb | Premium

6500K5000K4000K

5CCT - Color Temperature Changeable

3000K2700K

CCT Switch

2700K 3000K 5000K4000K 6500K

20

Ø60

115

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT Color WATT LUMEN VOLTAGE CRI ≥ BEAM ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-00880 A60 E27 5 CCT

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 

5000K 
6500K

8.5W 880Lm 220-240VAC >80 180° 50

NEW

6
5
0
0
K

Premium

Ø60

115

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT Color WATT LUMEN VOLTAGE CRI ≥ BEAM ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-01080 A60 E27 5 CCT

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 

5000K 
6500K

10.5W 1160Lm 220-240VAC >80 180° 50

NEW
6
5
0
0
K

Premium

Ø65

125

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT Color WATT LUMEN VOLTAGE CRI ≥ BEAM ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-01380 A65 E27 5 CCT

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 

5000K 
6500K

13.5W 1520Lm 220-240VAC >80 180° 50

NEW

6
5
0
0
K

Premium

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S

W
A

R R A N

T
Y5

Y
E A R S
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MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT DIMENSIONS LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA09-00510 C37 E14 3000K 5W φ37 x 100 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00511 C37 E14 4000K 5W φ37 x 100 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00513 C37 E14 6500K 5W φ37 x 100 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00710 C37 E14 3000K 6,5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00711 C37 E14 4000K 6,5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00713 C37 E14 6500K 6,5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00520 C37 E27 3000K 5W φ37 x 100 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00523 C37 E27 6500K 5W φ37 x 100 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00720 C37 E27 3000K 6.5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00721 C37 E27 4000K 6.5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA09-00723 C37 E27 6500K 6.5W φ37 x 100 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT DIMENSIONS LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA07-00510 C37 E14 3000K 5W φ37 x 126 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA07-00511 C37 E14 4000K 5W φ37 x 126 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA07-00513 C37 E14 6500K 5W φ37 x 126 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA07-00710 C37 E14 3000K 6.5W φ37 x 126 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA07-00711 C37 E14 4000K 6.5W φ37 x 126 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA07-00713 C37 E14 6500K 6.5W φ37 x 126 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT DIMENSIONS LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA11-00510 P45 E14 3000K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00511 P45 E14 4000K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00513 P45 E14 6500K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00710 P45 E14 3000K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00711 P45 E14 4000K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00713 P45 E14 6500K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00520 G45 E27 3000K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00521 G45 E27 4000K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00523 G45 E27 6500K 5W φ45 x 80 470Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00720 G45 E27 3000K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00721 G45 E27 4000K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA11-00723 G45 E27 6500K 6,5W φ45 x 80 630Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100
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MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT DIMENSIONS LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-00920 A60 E27 3000K 9W φ60 x 104 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-00921 A60 E27 4000K 9W φ60 x 104 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-00923 A60 E27 6500K 9W φ60 x 104 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01120 A60 E27 3000K 11W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01121 A60 E27 4000K 11W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01123 A60 E27 6500K 11W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01220 A60 E27 3000K 12W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01221 A60 E27 4000K 12W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01223 A60 E27 6500K 12W φ60 x 112 1055Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01320 A60 E27 3000K 13W φ60 x 110 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01321 A60 E27 4000K 13W φ60 x 110 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01323 A60 E27 6500K 13W φ60 x 110 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01520 A60 E27 3000K 15W φ60 x 121 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01521 A60 E27 4000K 15W φ60 x 121 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01523 A60 E27 6500K 15W φ60 x 121 1350Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT DIMENSIONS LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-60920 A60 E27 3000K 9W φ60 x 109 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-60921 A60 E27 4000K 9W φ60 x 109 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-60923 A60 E27 6500K 9W φ60 x 109 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100
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Ø65

126

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-01620 A65 E27 3000K 16W 100W 1620Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01621 A65 E27 4000K 16W 100W 1620Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01623 A65 E27 6500K 16W 100W 1620Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

Ø65

127

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-01820 A65 E27 3000K 18W 100W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01821 A65 E27 4000K 18W 100W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA13-01823 A65 E27 6500K 18W 100W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

NEW

Ø67

1
4
3

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA14-31023 A65 E27 6500K 10W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 50

Ø60

119

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA14-70920 A60-Sensor E27 3000K 9W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100

BA14-70923 A60-Sensor E27 6500K 9W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 180° 100
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Ø50

8
6

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA34-00610 R50 E14 3000K 6W 40W 550Lm 220-240VAC 120° 100

BA34-00613 R50 E14 6500K 6W 40W 550Lm 220-240VAC 120° 100

Ø63

1
0
4

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA34-00920 R63 E27 3000K 9W 60W 830Lm 220-240VAC 120° 100

BA34-00923 R63 E27 6500K 9W 60W 830Lm 220-240VAC 120° 100

Ø95

1
2
8

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA33-01420 G95 E27 3000K 14W 90W 1360Lm 220-240VAC 180° 36

BA33-01421 G95 E27 4000K 14W 90W 1360Lm 220-240VAC 180° 36

BA33-01423 G95 E27 6500K 14W 90W 1360Lm 220-240VAC 180° 36

Ø95

1
3
5

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA41-30720 G95 E27 3000K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20

BA41-30723 G95 E27 6500K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20
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Ø80

139

18W 20W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-31820 T80 E27 3000K 18W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

BA13-31821 T80 E27 4000K 18W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

BA13-31823 T80 E27 6500K 18W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

BA13-32020 T80 E27 3000K 20W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

BA13-32021 T80 E27 4000K 20W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

BA13-32023 T80 E27 6500K 20W 130W 2100Lm 220-240VAC 180° 40

Ø100

163

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-32820 T100 E27 3000K 28W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

BA13-32821 T100 E27 4000K 28W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

BA13-32823 T100 E27 6500K 28W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

BA13-33020 T100 E27 3000K 30W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

BA13-33021 T100 E27 4000K 30W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

BA13-33023 T100 E27 6500K 30W 175W 3000Lm 220-240VAC 180° 30

Ø118

191

40W38W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-33820 T120 E27 3000K 38W 250W 4260Lm 220-240VAC 180° 20

BA13-33823 T120 E27 6500K 38W 250W 4260Lm 220-240VAC 180° 20

BA13-34020 T120 E27 3000K 40W 250W 4260Lm 220-240VAC 180° 20

BA13-34021 T120 E27 4000K 40W 250W 4260Lm 220-240VAC 180° 20

BA13-34023 T120 E27 6500K 40W 250W 4260Lm 220-240VAC 180° 20

Ø138

217

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA13-35021 T140 E27 4000K 50W 320W 5500Lm 220-240VAC 180° 8

BA13-35023 T140 E27 6500K 50W 320W 5500Lm 220-240VAC 180° 8
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Ø50

26

MODEL NO TYPE CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA23-00580 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA23-00780 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 7W 70W 700Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

3CCT

Ø50

26

MODEL NO TYPE CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°-120°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA23-10580 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 5W 50W 380Lm 220-240VAC 45° 100

BA23-10780 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 7W 70W 700Lm 220-240VAC 45° 100

3CCT

5W

7W

NEW

39

Ø50

MODEL NO TYPE CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA23-21080 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 10W 75W 900Lm 220-240VAC 45° 100

3CCT

NEW

39

Ø50

MODEL NO TYPE CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA23-31080 MR16 LED Modul 3CCT 10W 75W 900Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

3CCT

NEW

NEW
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Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA24-00650 MR16 GU10 3000K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00651 MR16 GU10 4000K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00653 MR16 GU10 6500K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00750 MR16 GU10 3000K 7W 70W 580Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00751 MR16 GU10 4000K 7W 70W 580Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00753 MR16 GU10 6500K 7W 70W 580Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

Ø50

48

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA24-00560 MR16 GU5.3 3000K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00561 MR16 GU5.3 4000K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00563 MR16 GU5.3 6500K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00660 MR16 GU5.3 3000K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00661 MR16 GU5.3 4000K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00663 MR16 GU5.3 6500K 6.5W 70W 550Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA25-00650 MR16 GU10 3000K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00651 MR16 GU10 4000K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00653 MR16 GU10 6500K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00750 MR16 GU10 3000K 7W 70W 530Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00751 MR16 GU10 4000K 7W 70W 530Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00753 MR16 GU10 6500K 7W 70W 530Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA25-00550 MR16 GU10 3000K 5W 50W 380Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00551 MR16 GU10 4000K 5W 50W 380Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00553 MR16 GU10 6500K 5W 50W 380Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA24-00550 MR16 GU10 3000K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00551 MR16 GU10 4000K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100

BA24-00553 MR16 GU10 6500K 5W 50W 430Lm 220-240VAC 110° 100
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Ø50

48

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA25-00660 MR16 GU5.3 3000K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00661 MR16 GU5.3 4000K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00663 MR16 GU5.3 6500K 6.5W 70W 500Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

Ø50

48

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA25-30460 MR16 GU5.3 3000K 4.5W 50W 360Lm 12VAC 38° 100

BA25-30461 MR16 GU5.3 4000K 4.5W 50W 360Lm 12VAC 38° 100

BA25-30463 MR16 GU5.3 6500K 4.5W 50W 360Lm 12VAC 38° 100

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA26-00650 MR16 GU10 3000K 6.5W 70W 650Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA26-00651 MR16 GU10 4000K 6.5W 70W 650Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA26-00653 MR16 GU10 6500K 6.5W 70W 650Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA25-00754 MR16 GU10 Red 7W / / 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00755 MR16 GU10 Green 7W / / 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00756 MR16 GU10 Blue 7W / / 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA25-00757 MR16 GU10 Amber 7W / / 220-240VAC 38° 100
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Ø50

56

16

48

Ø50

56

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA26-60650 MR16 Dim. GU10 3000K 6W 70W 450Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA26-60651 MR16 Dim. GU10 4000K 6W 70W 450Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA26-60653 MR16 Dim. GU10 6500K 6W 70W 450Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

Ø50

57

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA27-00550 MR16 GU10 3000K 4.8W 50W 350Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA27-00551 MR16 GU10 4000K 4.8W 50W 350Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA27-00553 MR16 GU10 6500K 4.8W 50W 350Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 90°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA27-60650 MR16-Dimmable GU10 3000K 5.5W 50W 400Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

BA27-60651 MR16-Dimmable GU10 4000K 5.5W 50W 400Lm 220-240VAC 38° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA29-00390 G9-Dimmable G9 3000K 3W 20W 260Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00391 G9-Dimmable G9 4000K 3W 20W 260Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00393 G9-Dimmable G9 6500K 3W 20W 260Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
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16

49

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA29-00590 G9 G9 3000K 5W 45W 430Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00591 G9 G9 4000K 5W 45W 430Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00593 G9 G9 6500K 5W 45W 430Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250

Ø16

60

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA29-00690 G9 G9 3000K 6.5W 45W 580Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00691 G9 G9 4000K 6.5W 45W 580Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00693 G9 G9 6500K 6.5W 45W 580Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250

18

64

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA29-00990 G9 G9 3000K 9W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00991 G9 G9 4000K 9W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250
BA29-00993 G9 G9 6500K 9W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 240° 250

Ø35

1
2
0

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA35-00410 C35-Tail E14 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA35-00413 C35-Tail E14 6500K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA35-00610 C35-Tail E14 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA35-00613 C35-Tail E14 6500K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

4W 6W
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Ø35

1
0
0

6W4W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA36-00410 C35 E14 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA36-00610 C35 E14 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA36-00611 C35 E14 4000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA36-00613 C35 E14 6500K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

Ø35

9
5

6W4W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA36-00420 C35 E27 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA36-00620 C35 E27 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

Ø35

1
0
0

6W4W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA36-60410 C35-Dimmable E14 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA36-60610 C35-Dimmable E14 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

Ø45

78

6W4W

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA37-00410 P45 E14 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA37-00610 P45 E14 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA37-00613 P45 E14 6500K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100
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Ø45

76

Ø60

1
0
6

Ø60

1
0
6

Ø65

1
2
4

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA37-00420 G45 E27 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA37-00620 G45 E27 3000K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA37-00623 G45 E27 6500K 6W 50W 630Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA38-00720 A60 E27 3000K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA38-00721 A60 E27 4000K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA38-00723 A60 E27 6500K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

BA38-00920 A60 E27 3000K 9W 75W 1055Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA38-60820 A60-Dimmable E27 3000K 8W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA38-01320 A65 E27 3000K 13W 110W 1520Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

6W4W
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Ø45

1
1
0

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA39-00420 T45 E27 3000K 4W 40W 470Lm 220-240VAC 300° 100

Ø95

1
3
5

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA41-60820 G95-Dimmable E27 3000K 8W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20

Ø64

1
4
3

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA46-00720 ST64 E27 3000K 7W 60W 806Lm 220-240VAC 360° 50

Ø35

1
0
0

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB36-00410 C35-Amber E14 2200K 4W 30W 360Lm 220-240VAC 360° 100
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Ø35

1
0
0

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB36-60410 C35-Amber-Dimmable E14 2200K 4W 30W 360Lm 220-240VAC 360° 100

Ø45

78

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB37-00410 P45-Amber E14 2200K 4W 30W 360Lm 220-240VAC 360° 100

Ø45

75

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB37-00420 G45-Amber E27 2200K 4W 30W 360Lm 220-240VAC 360° 100

Ø45

1
1
0

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB39-00420 T45 E27 2200K 4W 30W 360Lm 220-240VAC 360° 100
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Ø64

1
4
3

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB46-60620 ST64-Amber-Dimmable E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 50

Ø95

1
3
5

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB47-60620 G95-Amber-Dimmable E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20

Ø64

1
4
3

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB46-00620 ST64-Amber E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 50

Ø95

1
3
5

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB47-00620 G95-Amber E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20
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Ø125

1
7
5

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB48-00620 G125-Amber E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 20

Ø30

200

MODEL NO TYPE SOCKET CCT WATT EQUIVALENT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BB62-60620 T30-200-Dimmable E27 2200K 6W 45W 540Lm 220-240VAC 360° 50

588

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-00680 T8/0.6mt Double Side G13 3000K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-00681 T8/0.6mt Double Side G13 4000K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-00683 T8/0.6mt Double Side G13 6500K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25

1198

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-01280 T8/1.2mt Double Side G13 3000K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-01281 T8/1.2mt Double Side G13 4000K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-01283 T8/1.2mt Double Side G13 6500K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
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1498

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-01580 T8/1.5mt Double Side G13 3000K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-01581 T8/1.5mt Double Side G13 4000K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-01583 T8/1.5mt Double Side G13 6500K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25

588

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-20680 T8/0.6mt Single Side G13 3000K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-20681 T8/0.6mt Single Side G13 4000K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-20683 T8/0.6mt Single Side G13 6500K 9W 900Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25

1198

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-21280 T8/1.2mt Single Side G13 3000K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-21281 T8/1.2mt Single Side G13 4000K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-21283 T8/1.2mt Single Side G13 6500K 18W 1800Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25

1498

1
3

2
8

MODEL NO TYPE CONNECTION SOCKET CCT WATT LUMEN(Фuse 360°) VOLTAGE ANGLE PCS/CTN

BA52-21580 T8/1.5mt Single Side G13 3000K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-21581 T8/1.5mt Single Side G13 4000K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
BA52-21583 T8/1.5mt Single Side G13 6500K 24W 2440Lm 220-240VAC 270° 25
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MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00300 Ecoline 5050 3000K 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00301 Ecoline 5050 4000K 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00303 Ecoline 5050 6500K 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00304 Ecoline 5050 Red 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00305 Ecoline 5050 Green 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00306 Ecoline 5050 Blue 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00307 Ecoline 5050 Amber 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00309 Ecoline 5050 RGB 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00409 Ecoline 5050 RGB 12W 60 Led 12VDC IP65 250 Mt 10 mm

10

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00310 Ecoline 5050 3000K 12W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00311 Ecoline 5050 4000K 12W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00313 Ecoline 5050 6500K 12W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00319 Ecoline 5050 RGB 12W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 250 Mt 10 mm

10

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00700 Ecoline 2835 3000K 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00701 Ecoline 2835 4000K 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00703 Ecoline 2835 6500K 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00704 Ecoline 2835 RED 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00705 Ecoline 2835 GREEN 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00706 Ecoline 2835 BLUE 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00707 Ecoline 2835 AMBER 8W 60 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00710 Ecoline 2835 3000K 8W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00711 Ecoline 2835 4000K 8W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00713 Ecoline 2835 6500K 8W 60 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

8

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00800 Ecoline 2835 3000K 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00801 Ecoline 2835 4000K 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00803 Ecoline 2835 6500K 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00804 Ecoline 2835 RED 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00805 Ecoline 2835 GREEN 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00806 Ecoline 2835 BLUE 12W 120 Led 12VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00810 Ecoline 2835 3000K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00811 Ecoline 2835 4000K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-00813 Ecoline 2835 6500K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 8 mm

8
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MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-01418 Plusline 5050 RGBW+CW 12W 96 Led 24VDC IP20 100 Mt 12 mm

12

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00910 Plusline 2835 3000K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00911 Plusline 2835 4000K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

BS01-00913 Plusline 2835 6500K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

10

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-01410 Plusline 2835 3000K 20W 240 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

BS01-01411 Plusline 2835 4000K 20W 240 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

BS01-01413 Plusline 2835 6500K 20W 240 Led 24VDC IP20 200 Mt 10 mm

10

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-10810 Ecoline 2835 3000K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-10811 Ecoline 2835 4000K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-10813 Ecoline 2835 6500K 12W 120 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-10910 Plusline 2835 3000K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-10911 Plusline 2835 4000K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

BS01-10913 Plusline 2835 6500K 16W 180 Led 24VDC IP65 200 Mt 8 mm

10

IP65
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MODEL NO TYPE LED QTY CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-03000 COB 320 LED 3000K 10W 12VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

BS01-03001 COB 320 LED 4000K 10W 12VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

BS01-03003 COB 320 LED 6500K 10W 12VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

8

MODEL NO TYPE LED QTY CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-03010 COB 320 LED 3000K 10W 24VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

BS01-03011 COB 320 LED 4000K 10W 24VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

BS01-03013 COB 320 LED 6500K 10W 24VDC IP20 400 Mt 8 mm

8

MODEL NO TYPE LED QTY CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-00710 COB 360 LED 3000K 12W 220-240VAC IP65 50 Mt 10 mm

BS02-00711 COB 360 LED 4000K 12W 220-240VAC IP65 50 Mt 10 mm

BS02-00713 COB 360 LED 6500K 12W 220-240VAC IP65 50 Mt 10 mm

IP65

10

5.5

NEW

BS02-99943

Corner Connector

ABS

BS02-99722

End Cap

PVC

BS02-99723

Middle Connector

ABS

BS02-99721

Clip

PVC

BS02-99720

Power Cord

Max. 500W
ABS

220-240V

BS02-99724

Corner Connector

ABS

MODEL NO TYPE LED QTY CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-00720 COB 240 LED 3000K 10W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 10 mm

BS02-00721 COB 240 LED 4000K 10W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 10 mm

BS02-00723 COB 2400 LED 6500K 10W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 10 mm

BS02-00727 COB 2400 LED AMBER 10W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 10 mm

IP65

10

4

NEW
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MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00508 Ecoline 5050 RGB 10W 96 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00509 Ecoline 5050 RGB 13W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

16

6.5

IP65

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-00010 Neon 2835 3000K 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00011 Neon 2835 4000K 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00013 Neon 2835 6500K 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00014 Neon 2835 RED 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00015 Neon 2835 GREEN 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00016 Neon 2835 BLUE 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

BS02-00017 Neon 2835 AMBER 6W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 8  mm

8

16

BS02-90020

Clip

Neon LED Strip

8x16

PC

BS02-90021

Cap

Neon LED Strip

8x16

PC

BS02-90022

Middle Connector

Neon LED Strip

8x16

PC

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-00020 Ecoline 2835 3000K 6W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 14 mm

BS02-00021 Ecoline 2835 4000K 6W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 14 mm

BS02-00023 Ecoline 2835 6500K 6W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 14 mm

IP65

IP65

Ø14

NEW

BS02-99000

Power Cord

8A

PC

BS02-99001

Clip

LED Rope Stripe

PC

BS02-99002

End Cap

LED Rope Stripe

PC

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-02000 Ecoline 2835 3000K 8W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 12 mm

BS02-02001 Ecoline 2835 4000K 8W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 12 mm

BS02-02003 Ecoline 2835 6500K 8W 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 12 mm

IP65

12

8

NEW

BS02-99812

Clip

F2835
120L1

PC

BS02-99810

Power Cord

IP65
ABS

BS02-99811

End Cap

2835
PC
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MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00500 Ecoline 2835 3000K 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00501 Ecoline 2835 4000K 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00503 Ecoline 2835 6500K 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00504 Ecoline 2835 RED 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00505 Ecoline 2835 GREEN 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00506 Ecoline 2835 BLUE 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm
BS01-00507 Ecoline 2835 AMBER 8W 120 Led 220-240VAC IP65 100 Mt 15 mm

15

8

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS02-00510 Ecoline 2835 3000K 8W 120 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 9 mm

BS02-00511 Ecoline 2835 4000K 8W 120 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 9 mm

BS02-00513 Ecoline 2835 6500K 8W 120 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 9 mm

BS02-00530 Ecoline 2835 3000K 15W 240 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 13 mm

BS02-00531 Ecoline 2835 4000K 15W 240 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 13 mm

BS02-00533 Ecoline 2835 6500K 15W 240 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 13 mm

9

3

13

4

MODEL NO TYPE LED TYPE CCT WATT/MT LED QTY/MT VOLTAGE IP MT/CARTON WIDTH

BS01-00510 Ecoline 2835 3000K 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00511 Ecoline 2835 4000K 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00513 Ecoline 2835 6500K 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00514 Ecoline 2835 RED 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00515 Ecoline 2835 GREEN 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00516 Ecoline 2835 BLUE 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

BS01-00517 Ecoline 2835 AMBER 12W 180 Led 220-240V IP65 100 Mt 16 mm

15

8

NEW

BS02-99910

Power Cord

For BS01-0051X
8A

2835
120L

PC

BS02-99911

End Cap

Ecoline 2835
For BS01-0051X

120L

PC

BS02-99912

Clip

Ecoline 2835
For BS01-0051X

120L

PC

IP65

IP65

IP65
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BS01-99912

End Cap

For BS01-005XX
2835

120L2-180L2

PC

BS01-99913

End Cap

RGB
5050

96L2-120L2

PC

BS01-99604

LED Strip Connector

Corner

8-10-12mm

PC

BS01-99605

LED Strip Connector

Middle

8-10-12mm

PC

BS01-99610

LED Strip Connector

Strip to Wire

RGB 10mm
PC

BS01-99611

LED Strip Connector

Wired to Strip

RGB 10mm
PC

BS01-99612

LED Strip Connector

Wired Middle

RGB 10mm
PC

BS01-99614

LED Strip Connector

Corner

RGB 10mm
PC

BS01-99600

LED Strip Connector

Strip to Wire

8-10-12mm

PC

BS01-99601

LED Strip Connect

Wired to Strip

8-10-12mm

PC

BS01-99602

LED Strip Connect

Wired Middle

8-10-12mm

PC

BS01-99908

RGB Controller
Max.800W

For BS01-00509
PC

BS01-99909

RGB Controller
Max.800W

For Neon Led Strip

PC

BS01-99910

RGB Controller
Max.800W

For BS01-00508
PC

BS01-99922

Clip

For BS01-005XX
2835

120L2-180L2

PC

BS01-99615

LED Strip Connector

Middle

RGB 10mm
PC

BS01-99616

DIY Plier

BS01-99906

BS01-99907

Power Cord

8A

For 120Led&180Led
PC
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LED Strip Accessories

BS01-99930

Power Cord

8A

For 240Led

PC

BS02-99000

Rope Power Cord

8A

For BS02-0002X
PC

BS02-99720

Power Cord

For BS02-0072X
Max. 500W

ABS

220-240V

BS02-99810

Power Cord

For BS02-0200X
IP65
ABS

220-240V

BS02-90001

Power Cord

8A

For Neon Led Strip

PC

BS01-99903

End Cap

+ Clip Connector set

120L

PC

BS02-99931

End Cap

+ Clip Connector set

240L

PC

BS02-90020

Clip

Neon Led Strip 8x16

For BS02-0001X
PC

BS02-99721

Clip

For BS02-0072X
PVC

BS02-99722

End Cap

For BS02-0072X
PVC

BS02-99723

Middle Connector

For BS02-0072X
ABS

BS02-99724

Corner Connector

For BS02-0072X
ABS

BS02-99001

Clip

LED Rope Stripe

For BS02-0002X
PC

BS02-99002

End Cap

LED Rope Stripe

For BS02-0002X
PC

BS02-90021

Cap

Neon Led Strip 8x16

For BS02-0001X
PC

BS02-99811

End Cap

Ecoline 2835
For BS02-0200X

PC

BS02-90022

Middle Connector

Neon Led Strip 8x16

For BS02-0001X
PC

BS01-99923

Clip

6,5x16mm
RGB
5050

96L2-120L2
PC
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BS02-99930

Power Cord

8A

For BS01-0053X
2835
240L2

PC

BS02-99940

Power Cord

8A

5.5X10.5
PC

BS02-99911

End Cap

Ecoline 2835
For BS01-0051X

120L

PC

BS02-99902

BS02-99941

End Cap

L9

220L

PC

BS02-99901

BS02-99942

Clip

L9

220L

PVC

BS02-99900

Power Cord

8A

L9

220L

˝ABS

BS02-99910

Power Cord

For BS01-0051X
8A

2835
120L

PC

BS02-99903

BS02-99944

Middle Connector

L9

220L

ABS

BS02-99812

Clip

For BS02-0200X
2835
120L1

PC

BS02-99912

Clip

Ecoline 2835
For BS01-0051X

2835
120L1

PC

BS02-99932

Clip

Ecoline

For BS01-0053X
2835
240L2

PC
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Power Supply & LED Driver

20

MODEL NO MAX.WATT OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT P.F. VOLTAGE IP MATERIAL DIMENSIONS PCS/CTN

BY02-00250 25W 12VDC 2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 85x57x34mm 60

BY02-00600 60W 12VDC 5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 160x40x32mm 60

BY02-01000 100W 12VDC 8.3A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 190x46x37mm 60

BY02-01500 150W 12VDC 12.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 200x46x37mm 60

BY02-02000 200W 12VDC 16.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 200x58x40mm 40

BY02-02500 250W 12VDC 21A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 222x68x41mm 40

BY02-03500 350W 12VDC 29A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 222x68x41mm 40

BY02-10250 25W 24VDC 1A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 86x58x33mm 60

BY02-10600 60W 24VDC 2.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 160x40x32mm 60

BY02-11000 100W 24VDC 4.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 190x47x35mm 60

BY02-11500 150W 24VDC 6.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 200x46x37mm 60

BY02-12500 250W 24VDC 10.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 220x68x40mm 40

BY02-13500 350W 24VDC 14.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 222x68x41mm 40

BY02-15000 500W 24VDC 20.8A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 215x50x115mm 20

MODEL NO MAX.WATT OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT P.F. VOLTAGE IP MATERIAL DIMENSIONS PCS/CTN

BY02-20600 60W 24VDC 2.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 150x35x23mm 60

BY02-21000 100W 24VDC 4.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 143x48x23mm 60

BY02-21500 150W 24VDC 6.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 185x48x23mm 60

BY02-22000 200W 24VDC 8.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 210x63x25mm 40

BY02-22500 250W 24VDC 10.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 210x63x25mm 40

BY02-23500 350W 24VDC 14.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 226x63x28mm 40

BY02-24000 400W 24VDC 14.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 226x63x28mm 40

BY02-26000 600W 24VDC 25A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 215x112x50mm 20

MODEL NO MAX.WATT OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT P.F. VOLTAGE IP MATERIAL DIMENSIONS PCS/CTN

BY01-00600 60W 24VDC 2.5A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 130x44x21mm 50
BY01-01000 100W 24VDC 4.1A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 170x65x31mm 30

BY01-01500 150W 24VDC 6.25A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 190x65x31mm 20

BY01-02000 200W 24VDC 8.3A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 210x65x31mm 20

BY01-02500 250W 24VDC 10A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 210x65x31mm 10

BY01-03000 300W 24VDC 12.5A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 230x75x40mm 10

BY01-04000 400W 24VDC 16.5A >0.5 220-240V IP67 Aluminium 250x75x40mm 10

IP67

MODEL NO MAX.WATT OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT P.F. VOLTAGE IP MATERIAL DIMENSIONS PCS/CTN

BY03-22000 200W 48VDC 4A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 255x49x30mm 30

BY03-23500 350W 48VDC 7.2A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 255x60x30mm 30

MODEL NO MAX.WATT OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT P.F. VOLTAGE IP MATERIAL DIMENSIONS PCS/CTN

BY02-30600 60W 24VDC 2.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 150X53X21mm 100

BY02-31000 100W 24VDC 4.1A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 170x53x21mm 100

BY02-31500 150W 24VDC 6.25A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 210X53X21mm 50
BY02-32000 200W 24VDC 8.3A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 308x53x21mm 50
BY02-32500 250W 24VDC 10.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 308x53x21mm 50
BY02-33000 300W 24VDC 12.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 308x53x21mm 50
BY02-33500 350W 24VDC 14.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 308x53x21mm 50
BY02-34000 400W 24VDC 16.5A >0.5 220-240V IP20 Aluminium 308x53x21mm 50
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20

27

40

150

MODEL NO MAX.WATT TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT IP MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY35-30130 3W DC 220-240V 3.7V 2200mAh IP20 PC 50
BY35-30230 5W DC 220-240V 7.4V 2200mAh IP20 PC 50

22

160 45

MODEL NO MAX.WATT TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT IP MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY35-00010 13W AC 220-240V 2x3,7V 1800mAh IP20 PC 50
BY35-00020 13W DC 220-240V 2x3,7V 1800mAh IP20 PC 50

35 7

5
0

8
5

52

MODEL NO TYPE WATT OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE VOLTAGE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY30-01130 Controller 72W 6A 220-240V 12/24VDC 220-240VAC PC 200

1
5
0

8
5

40

45

MODEL NO TYPE WATT OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE VOLTAGE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY30-01140 Controller 480W 4A/CH 220-240V 12/24VDC 220-240VAC PC 100

1
1
0

53 2144

8
4

22

MODEL NO TYPE WATT OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE VOLTAGE MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY30-01120 Controller 216W 18A 220-240V 12/24VDC 220-240VAC PC 100

EMERGENCY KIT

EMERGENCY KIT

NEW
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Sensors

20

MODEL NO TYPE SENSOR TYPE IP INPUT VOLTAGE RATED LOAD RATED LOAD POWER CONSUMPTION TIME DELAY DETECTION ANGLE

BY31-01040 MS04 PIR IP20 220-240VAC
800W

(Halogen)
400W
(LED)

0.45W 
(Static 0.1W)

10 Sec. - 5 Min 
(Adjustable) 360°

DETECTION DISTANCE DETECTION SPEED AMBIENT LIGHT INSTALLATION HEIGHT WORKING TEMPERATURE WORKING HUMIDITY MATERIAL PCS/CTN

Max. 5m 0.6 - 1.5 m/s 5-2000 LUX 2 - 4 Mt -20° - +40° %93 RH PC 100

Ø40

Ø53

5
06
3

1.5-3.5m

MODEL NO TYPE SENSOR TYPE IP INPUT VOLTAGE RATED LOAD RATED LOAD POWER CONSUMPTION TIME DELAY DETECTION ANGLE

BY31-01030 MS03 PIR IP44 220-240VAC
800W

(Halogen)
400W
(LED)

0.5W 
(Static 0.1W)

10 Sec. - 8 Min 
(Adjustable) 180°

DETECTION DISTANCE DETECTION SPEED AMBIENT LIGHT INSTALLATION HEIGHT WORKING TEMPERATURE WORKING HUMIDITY MATERIAL PCS/CTN

Max. 25m 0.6 - 1.5 m/s 5-2000 LUX 2-3 Mt -20° - +40° %93 RH PC 50

56 80

6
8

25m

IP44

MODEL NO TYPE SENSOR TYPE IP INPUT VOLTAGE RATED LOAD RATED LOAD RATED LOAD POWER CONSUMPTION TIME DELAY DETECTION ANGLE

BY31-01010 MS01 PIR IP20 220-240VAC
2000W

(Halogen)
500W (CFL) 800W

(LED)
0.45W 

(Static 0.1W)
10 Sec. - 5 Min 

(Adjustable) 360°

DETECTION DISTANCE DETECTION SPEED AMBIENT LIGHT INSTALLATION HEIGHT WORKING TEMPERATURE WORKING HUMIDITY MATERIAL PCS/CTN

Max. 8m 0.6 - 1.5 m/s 5-2000 LUX 2-4 Mt -20° - +40° %93 RH PC 50

2557

Ø954m 4m

1.5-3.5m
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20

MODEL NO
INPUT

VOLTAGE
RATED
LOAD

TIME
 DELAY

DETECTION
ANGLE

DETECTION
 DISTANCE

INSTALLATION
HEIGHT

WORKING
TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY31-01050 220-240VAC
2000W

(Halogen)
10 Sec. - 25 

Min
360° Max. 15m 2 - 4 Mt -20° - +40° PC 50

47
59

57

Ø98

61

2-4m

15m 15m

MODEL NO
INPUT

VOLTAGE
RATED
LOAD

TIME
DELAY

DETECTION
ANGLE

DETECTION
DISTANCE

INSTALLATION
HEIGHT

WORKING
TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY31-01060 220-240VAC
400W
(LED)

20 Sec. - 10 
Min

360° Max. 5m 2 - 3 Mt -20° - +40° PC 100

79

26

36

2-3m

5m 5m

5
3

4
4

36 9
0

4
7

MODEL NO
INPUT 

VOLTAGE
RATED LOAD AMPER

PROTECTION 
DEGREE

WORKING
TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY31-03010 220-240VAC Max. 1000W 6A IP44 -20° - +40° PC 100

IP44

8
2
Ø
6
3

1
4
4

7
6

MODEL NO TYPE
INPUT 

VOLTAGE
RATED LOAD AMPER

PROTECTION 
DEGREE

WORKING
TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY31-03020 PS01 220-240VAC Max. 1800W 10A IP44 -20° - +40° PC 100

8
9

Ø
7
8

7
1

1
4
2

MODEL NO TYPE
INPUT 

VOLTAGE
RATED LOAD AMPER

PROTECTION 
DEGREE

WORKING
TEMPERATURE

MATERIAL PCS/CTN

BY31-03040 PS03 220-240VAC Max. 3000W 25A IP44 -20° - +40° PC 100

IP44

IP44
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MCB, DPN, RCCB & INDICATORS  
5 YEARS
WARRANTY

SWITCHGEARS

B  X  G  X - X  X  XX

RATED CURRENT

RELEASE TYPE

POLES (1=1P, 2=2P, 3=3P, 4=P)

BREAKING CAPACITY (1=4.5kA, 2=6kA, 3=10kA)

GENERATION
TYPE (M=MCB, R=RCCB, O=RCBO, C=MCCB)

VENDOR CODE

MODEL NO DEFINITION

IEC/EN60898-1
IEC/EN60947-2
IEC/EN61008-1
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Switchgears

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01106 BMG2-1 C06 C 6kA 1P 6A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01110 BMG2-1 C10 C 6kA 1P 10A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01116 BMG2-1 C16 C 6kA 1P 16A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01120 BMG2-1 C20 C 6kA 1P 20A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01125 BMG2-1 C25 C 6kA 1P 25A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01132 BMG2-1 C32 C 6kA 1P 32A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01140 BMG2-1 C40 C 6kA 1P 40A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01150 BMG2-1 C50 C 6kA 1P 50A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01163 BMG2-1 C63 C 6kA 1P 63A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01206 BMG2-2 C06 C 6kA 2P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01210 BMG2-2 C10 C 6kA 2P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01216 BMG2-2 C16 C 6kA 2P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01220 BMG2-2 C20 C 6kA 2P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01225 BMG2-2 C25 C 6kA 2P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01232 BMG2-2 C32 C 6kA 2P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01240 BMG2-2 C40 C 6kA 2P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01250 BMG2-2 C50 C 6kA 2P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-01263 BMG2-2 C63 C 6kA 2P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01306 BMG2-3 C06 C 6kA 3P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01310 BMG2-3 C10 C 6kA 3P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01316 BMG2-3 C16 C 6kA 3P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01320 BMG2-3 C20 C 6kA 3P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01325 BMG2-3 C25 C 6kA 3P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01332 BMG2-3 C32 C 6kA 3P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01340 BMG2-3 C40 C 6kA 3P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01350 BMG2-3 C50 C 6kA 3P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-01363 BMG2-3 C63 C 6kA 3P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01406 BMG2-4 C06 C 6kA 4P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01410 BMG2-4 C10 C 6kA 4P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01416 BMG2-4 C16 C 6kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01420 BMG2-4 C20 C 6kA 4P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01425 BMG2-4 C25 C 6kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01432 BMG2-4 C32 C 6kA 4P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01440 BMG2-4 C40 C 6kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01450 BMG2-4 C50 C 6kA 4P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-01463 BMG2-4 C63 C 6kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

17.8

8
0
.5

35.6

8
0
.5

53.4

8
0
.5

71.2

8
0
.5

69.3

42.6

60.8

4
5
.0

8
0
.5

5.5
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ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-00106 BMG1-1 C06 C 4.5kA 1P 6A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00110 BMG1-1 C10 C 4.5kA 1P 10A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00116 BMG1-1 C16 C 4.5kA 1P 16A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00120 BMG1-1 C20 C 4.5kA 1P 20A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00125 BMG1-1 C25 C 4.5kA 1P 25A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00132 BMG1-1 C32 C 4.5kA 1P 32A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00140 BMG1-1 C40 C 4.5kA 1P 40A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00150 BMG1-1 C50 C 4.5kA 1P 50A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-00163 BMG1-1 C63 C 4.5kA 1P 63A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-00206 BMG1-2 C06 C 4.5kA 2P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00210 BMG1-2 C10 C 4.5kA 2P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00216 BMG1-2 C16 C 4.5kA 2P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00220 BMG1-2 C20 C 4.5kA 2P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00225 BMG1-2 C25 C 4.5kA 2P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00232 BMG1-2 C32 C 4.5kA 2P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00240 BMG1-2 C40 C 4.5kA 2P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00250 BMG1-2 C50 C 4.5kA 2P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-00263 BMG1-2 C63 C 4.5kA 2P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 60

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-00306 BMG1-3 C06 C 4.5kA 3P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00310 BMG1-3 C10 C 4.5kA 3P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00316 BMG1-3 C16 C 4.5kA 3P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00320 BMG1-3 C20 C 4.5kA 3P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00325 BMG1-3 C25 C 4.5kA 3P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00332 BMG1-3 C32 C 4.5kA 3P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00340 BMG1-3 C40 C 4.5kA 3P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00350 BMG1-3 C50 C 4.5kA 3P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

BY80-00363 BMG1-3 C63 C 4.5kA 3P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 40

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-00406 BMG1-4 C06 C 4.5kA 4P 6A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00410 BMG1-4 C10 C 4.5kA 4P 10A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00416 BMG1-4 C16 C 4.5kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00420 BMG1-4 C20 C 4.5kA 4P 20A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00425 BMG1-4 C25 C 4.5kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00432 BMG1-4 C32 C 4.5kA 4P 32A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00440 BMG1-4 C40 C 4.5kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00450 BMG1-4 C50 C 4.5kA 4P 50A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-00463 BMG1-4 C63 C 4.5kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30
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Switchgears

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01480 BMG2-4 C80 C 6kA 4P 80A 100A 415V~ 50/60Hz 20

BY80-01491 BMG2-4 C100 C 6kA 4P 100A 100A 415V~ 50/60Hz 20

BY80-01492 BMG2-4 C125 C 6kA 4P 125A 125A 415V~ 50/60Hz 20

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01391 BMG2-3 C100 C 6kA 3P 100A 100A 415V~ 50/60Hz 20

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-01506 BMG2-1 B06 B 6kA 1P 6A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01510 BMG2-1 B10 B 6kA 1P 10A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01516 BMG2-1 B16 B 6kA 1P 16A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01520 BMG2-1 B20 B 6kA 1P 20A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01525 BMG2-1 B25 B 6kA 1P 25A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01532 BMG2-1 B32 B 6kA 1P 32A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01540 BMG2-1 B40 B 6kA 1P 40A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01550 BMG2-1 B50 B 6kA 1P 50A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-01563 BMG2-1 B63 B 6kA 1P 63A 63A 240/415V~ 50/60Hz 120

ITEM NO MODEL NO TYPE
BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-02006 BMG1-D C06 C 4.5kA 1P+N 6A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02010 BMG1-D C10 C 4.5kA 1P+N 10A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02016 BMG1-D C16 C 4.5kA 1P+N 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02020 BMG1-D C20 C 4.5kA 1P+N 20A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02025 BMG1-D C25 C 4.5kA 1P+N 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02032 BMG1-D C32 C 4.5kA 1P+N 32A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02106 BMG1-D B06 B 4.5kA 1P+N 6A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02110 BMG1-D B10 B 4.5kA 1P+N 10A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02116 BMG1-D B16 B 4.5kA 1P+N 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02125 BMG1-D B25 B 4.5kA 1P+N 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY80-02132 BMG1-D B32 B 4.5kA 1P+N 32A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 120
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ITEM NO MODEL NO
OPERATING 
CURRENT

BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-04416 BRG3-4 03 16 30mA 10kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-04425 BRG3-4 03 25 30mA 10kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-04440 BRG3-4 03 40 30mA 10kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-04463 BRG3-4 03 63 30mA 10kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-05416 BRG3-4 10 16 100mA 10kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-05425 BRG3-4 10 25 100mA 10kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-05440 BRG3-4 10 40 100mA 10kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-05463 BRG3-4 10 63 100mA 10kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06416 BRG3-4 30 16 300mA 10kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06425 BRG3-4 30 25 300mA 10kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06440 BRG3-4 30 40 300mA 10kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06463 BRG3-4 30 63 300mA 10kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-07416 BRG3-4 50 16 500mA 10kA 4P 16A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-07425 BRG3-4 50 25 500mA 10kA 4P 25A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-07440 BRG3-4 50 40 500mA 10kA 4P 40A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-07463 BRG3-4 50 63 500mA 10kA 4P 63A 63A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30
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ITEM NO MODEL NO
OPERATING 
CURRENT

BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-03206 BRG3-2 01 06 10mA 10kA 2P 6A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-03210 BRG3-2 01 10 10mA 10kA 2P 10A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-03216 BRG3-2 01 16 10mA 10kA 2P 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-04216 BRG3-2 03 16 30mA 10kA 2P 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-04225 BRG3-2 03 25 30mA 10kA 2P 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-04240 BRG3-2 03 40 30mA 10kA 2P 40A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-04263 BRG3-2 03 63 30mA 10kA 2P 63A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-05216 BRG3-2 10 16 100mA 10kA 2P 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-05225 BRG3-2 10 25 100mA 10kA 2P 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-05240 BRG3-2 10 40 100mA 10kA 2P 40A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-05263 BRG3-2 10 63 100mA 10kA 2P 63A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-06216 BRG3-2 30 16 300mA 10kA 2P 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-06225 BRG3-2 30 25 300mA 10kA 2P 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-06240 BRG3-2 30 40 300mA 10kA 2P 40A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-06263 BRG3-2 30 63 300mA 10kA 2P 63A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-07216 BRG3-2 50 16 500mA 10kA 2P 16A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-07225 BRG3-2 50 25 500mA 10kA 2P 25A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-07240 BRG3-2 50 40 500mA 10kA 2P 40A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

BY80-07263 BRG3-2 50 63 500mA 10kA 2P 63A 63A 240V~ 50/60Hz 60

TYPE AC

TYPE AC

ITEM NO MODEL NO
OPERATING 
CURRENT

BREAKING
CAPACITY

POLES
RATED

CURRENT
FRAME
CLASS

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
FREQUENCY

PCS/CTN

BY80-04480 BRG3-4 03 80 30mA 10kA 4P 80A 80A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-04491 BRG3-4 03 100 30mA 10kA 4P 100A 100A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06480 BRG3-4 30 80 300mA 10kA 4P 80A 80A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

BY80-06491 BRG3-4 30 100 300mA 10kA 4P 100A 100A 415V~ 50/60Hz 30

TYPE AC
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Switchgears

ITEM NO MODEL NO COLOR RATED VOLTAGE
RATED 

FREQUENCY
PCS/CTN

BY81-00013 BRG1- 1 2 8 RED+GREEN 230V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY81-00014 BRG1- 1 3 9 RED+YELLOW+GREEN 230V~ 50/60Hz 120

ITEM NO TYPE
OPERATING 
ACCURACY

TYPE OF 
DIAL

FUNCTION
POWER RESERVE   

(QRD, QRS)
TIME OF 

FUNCTION
SWITCHING 
CAPACITY

POWER 
CONSUMPTION

PCS/CTN

BY81-00110 Din-Rail-Timer ± 1 min/day at 22 °C 96 Pins 48 on/off 100 Hours 15 Min - 24hrs 16(4)A/250V~ 0.5W 100

ITEM NO MODEL NO COLOR RATED VOLTAGE
RATED 

FREQUENCY
PCS/CTN

BY81-00010 BRG1- 1 1 4 RED 230V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY81-00011 BRG1- 1 1 5 GREEN 230V~ 50/60Hz 120

BY81-00012 BRG1- 1 1 6 YELLOW 230V~ 50/60Hz 120
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BY72-00060 BY72-00061

XLINE  6xSocket XLINE  6xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

Safety Shutter IP20

Safety Shutter

BY72-00063 BY72-00065

XLINE  6xSocket XLINE  6xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20 IP20

Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00030 BY72-00031

XLINE  3xSocket XLINE  3xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

Safety Shutter IP20

Safety Shutter

BY72-00033 BY72-00035

XLINE  3xSocket XLINE  3xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20 IP20

Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00040 BY72-00041

XLINE  4xSocket XLINE  4xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

Safety Shutter IP20

Safety Shutter

BY72-00043 BY72-00045

XLINE  4xSocket XLINE  4xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20 IP20

Safety Shutter Safety Shutter
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Extension Socket

20

BY72-00260 BY72-00261

XLINE  6xSocket XLINE  6xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

ON/OFF IP20   ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00263 BY72-00265

XLINE  6xSocket XLINE  6xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20   ON/OFF IP20   ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00230 BY72-00231

XLINE  3xSocket XLINE  3xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

ON/OFF IP20   ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00233 BY72-00235

XLINE  3xSocket XLINE  3xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20 IP20

ON/OFF ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00240 BY72-00241

XLINE  4xSocket XLINE  4xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

Without cable H05VV-3x1,5mm2
White 1,5m Cable
IP20 White

ON/OFF IP20   ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter

BY72-00243 BY72-00245

XLINE  4xSocket XLINE  4xSocket
Max. 3680W 16A Max. 3680W 16A

H05VV-3x1,5mm2 H05VV-3x1,5mm2
3m Cable 5m Cable

White White

IP20   ON/OFF IP20   ON/OFF
Safety Shutter Safety Shutter
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20

BY72-01001

IP44IPLINE 1xSocket

Max. 3600W 16A

Without cable
Black

59.5

71.5

94

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY72-01002

IP44IPLINE 2xSocket

Max. 3600W 16A

Without cable
Black

48.5

208

70

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY72-01003

IP44IPLINE 3xSocket

Max. 3600W 16A

Without cable
Black

48.5

267

70

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY72-01004

IP44IPLINE 4xSocket

Max. 3600W 16A

Without cable
Black

48.5

325

70

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW
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BY74-00101

IP44IPLINE TPF01

Female Socket

Max. 3600W 16A

Black

9
4

59

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY74-00102

IP44IPLINE TPF02

Female Socket

Max. 3600W 16A

Black

10
7

52

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY74-00111

IP44IPLINE TPM01

Male Plug

Max. 3600W 16A

Black

10
0

41

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW

BY74-00112

IP44IPLINE TPM02

Male Plug

Max. 3600W 16A

Black

11
4

46

IP44

TPE-Copper

NEW
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BY72-02030

XLINE
3xSocket

16A

White

IP20

BY74-00002

ML01

16A

White

IP20

BY74-00005

ML04

16A

White

IP20

BY74-00003

ML02

16A

White

IP20

BY74-00006

ML03

16A

White

IP20

BY74-00004

SW01

10A

White

IP20

BY74-00001

FM01

16A

White

IP20

BY72-02031

XLINE
3xSocket

16A

White

IP20

BY72-02033

XLINE
3xSocket

16A

White

IP20

BY72-02035

XLINE
1xSchuko Socket

1xUSBA

1xUSBC

White IP20

NEW NEW NEW

NEW
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Network & CATV Cables

+60

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00350 CAT5e 4*2*(0.51CCA) 24AWG UTP HDPE PVC GREY Ø5.0mm 305M/ROLL

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00360 CAT5e 4*2*(0.48Cu) 24AWG UTP HDPE LSZH/PVC GREY Ø5.0mm 305M/ROLL

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00370 CAT5e 4*2*(0.50Cu) 24AWG FTP HDPE LSZH/PVC GREY Ø5.0mm 305M/ROLL

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00390 CAT6 4*2*(0.53CCA) 23AWG UTP HDPE PVC GREY Ø6.0mm 305M/ROLL

CAT5e U/UTP 4x2x24AWG 
Conductor

Conductor

Insulation

Insulation

Sheath

Sheath
CAT5e U/UTP 4x2x24AWG 

CAT5e U/FTP 4x2x24AWG 

CAT6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor

Drain Wire

Insulation

Screen
Sheath

Sheath
Central Member

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00419 CAT6 4*2*(0.52Cu) 23AWG UTP HDPE PVC PURPLE Ø6.0mm 305M/ROLL

CAT6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor

Insulation

Sheath
Central Member
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+60

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00430 CAT6 4*2*(0.53Cu) 23AWG FTP HDPE LSZH/PVC GREY Ø7.0mm 305M/ROLL

CAT6 U/FTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor

Drain Wire

Insulation

Screen

Central Member

Inner Sheath

Lay up

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00440 CAT6 4*2*(0.53Cu) 23AWG SFTP HDPE LSZH/PVC BLUE Ø7.0mm 305M/ROLL

CAT6 U/SFTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor
Insulation

Screen
Central Member

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00441 CAT6 4*2*(0.53Cu) 23AWG SFTP HDPE LSZH/PVC BLACK Ø7.2mm 305M/ROLL

CAT6 U/SFTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor
Insulation

Screen
Central Member

Sheath
Messenger

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00100 RG59 0.81CCS 20AWG AL+PET FOIL+64x0.12ALMG 3.66FPE PVC WHITE Ø5.9mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 59 COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SHIELDING INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00420 CAT6 4*2*(0.53Cu) 23AWG UTP HDPE LSZH/PVC GREY Ø6.0mm 305M/ROLL

CAT6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG 

Conductor

Insulation

Sheath
Central Member
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MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00200 RG6U 1.02CCS 18AWG AL+PET FOIL+112x0.12ALMG 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø7.05mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00230 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG CuAL+PET FOIL+96x0.12CCA 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø6.8mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00130 RG59 0.81Cu 20AWG CuAL+PET FOIL+96x0.12CCA 3.66FPE PVC WHITE Ø5.9mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 59 COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00190 RG6U 1.02CCS 18AWG AL+PET FOIL+64x0.12ALMG 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø6.8mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00132 RG59 0.81Cu 20AWG CuAL+PET FOIL+96x0.12CCA 3.66FPE PVC BLACK Ø5.9mm 305M/ROLL

RG 59 COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

Power Wire
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MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00264 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG Cu+PET FOIL+80X0.12Cu 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø6.8mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00265 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG Cu+PET FOIL+80X0.12Cu 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø6.8mm 500M x 1ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00261 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG Cu+PET FOIL+80x0.12Cu 4.57FPE PVC BLACK+GREEN Ø6.8mm 500M x 1ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00260 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG Cu+PET FOIL+80X0.12Cu 4.57FPE PVC BLACK+GREEN Ø6.8mm 100M x 6ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00231 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG CuAL+PET FOIL+96x0.12CCA 4.57FPE PVC WHITE Ø6.8mm 500M x 1ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor

Insulation
Screen

Sheath

MODEL NO CATEGORY CONDUCTOR SCREEN INSULATION SHEATH SHEATH COLOR DIAMETER LENGTH

BZ20-00266 RG6U 1.02Cu 18AWG Cu+PET FOIL+80X0.12Cu 4.57FPE PVC BLACK Ø6.8mm 305M x 1ROLL

RG 6U COAXIAL

Conductor
Insulation

Screen
Central Member

Sheath
Messenger
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Exhaust Fan

+60

ELK-FAN BZ01-00010

157x157 20
60

Ø100

12 w

4 inch

34 (dB)

100 (m3/h)
White

220-240V

IPX2
ABS

ELK-FAN BZ01-00030

200x200 20
75

Ø150

18 w

6 inch

37 (dB)

260 (m3/h)
White

220-240V

IPX2
ABS

ELK-FAN BZ01-00020

157x157 20
63

Ø120

16 w

5 inch
35 (dB)

160 (m3/h)
White

220-240V

IPX2
ABS

BZ01-99990 BZ01-99991 BZ01-99992

Valve for 4 inch Valve for 5 inch Valve for 6 inch
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BY90-00302

SC302

2IN

Clear

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

BY90-00202

SC202

2IN

Grey
Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

BY90-00305

SC305
5IN

Clear

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

BY90-00205

SC205
5IN

Grey
Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

BY90-00303

SC303

3IN

Clear

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

BY90-00203

SC203

3IN

Grey
Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20

PC

GU10-15

15 cm
GU10

Lampholder

BY91-00010

15 cm
GU10 - 75W

Ceramic

Lampholder

Ø26

15

BY91-00110

10 cm

GU5.3 - 50W
Ceramic

Lampholder

Ø17

10

MODEL NO

HOUSING

Metal PART

WATERPROOF O-RING

RATED VOLTAGE

RATED CURRENT

CABLE RANGE

CABLE OD

Operating Temp. range
WATERPROOF RATE

FIRE CLASSIFICATION

PCS/CARTON

BT42-09000

PA

Brass

Silicone

250V
16A

0.5-1.5mm2
≤7mm

-40°-+85°
IP67

94V0

500

IP67

7
6
~
8
4

7
~
1
0
.5

7
~
1
0
.5

Ø
2
4
.8

Ø
2
4
.8
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Adhesive Tape

BY90-00100 BY90-00101 BY90-00102 BY90-00104

P19 P19 P19 P19

0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards
White Black Grey Red

PVC PVC PVC PVC

BY90-00110 BY90-00111 BY90-00112 BY90-00114

P19 P19 P19 P19

0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards
White Black Grey Red

PVC PVC PVC PVC

BY90-00105 BY90-00106 BY90-00107 BY90-00109

P19 P19 P19 P19

0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 10 yards
Green Blue Yellow Yellow+Green
PVC PVC PVC PVC

BY90-00115 BY90-00116 BY90-00117 BY90-00119

P19 P19 P19 P19

0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards 0.13 x 19 mm | 20 yards
Green Blue Yellow Yellow+Green
PVC PVC PVC PVC

NEW
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Material Width (mm) Length (mm) White Black Silver PCS/Bag

BY90-01011 PA66 2,5 100 ● 100

BY90-01012 PA66 2,5 150 ● 100

BY90-01013 PA66 2,5 200 ● 100

BY90-01021 PA66 2,5 100 ● 100

BY90-01022 PA66 2,5 150 ● 100

BY90-01023 PA66 2,5 200 ● 100

BY90-01031 PA66 3,6 150 ● 100

BY90-01032 PA66 3,6 200 ● 100

BY90-01034 PA66 3,6 280 ● 100

BY90-01036 PA66 3,6 370 ● 100

BY90-01041 PA66 3,6 150 ● 100

BY90-01042 PA66 3,6 200 ● 100

BY90-01044 PA66 3,6 280 ● 100

BY90-01046 PA66 3,6 370 ● 100

BY90-01051 PA66 4,8 200 ● 100

BY90-01052 PA66 4,8 250 ● 100

BY90-01053 PA66 4,8 300 ● 100

BY90-01055 PA66 4,8 370 ● 100

BY90-01061 PA66 4,8 200 ● 100

BY90-01062 PA66 4,8 250 ● 100

BY90-01063 PA66 4,8 300 ● 100

BY90-01065 PA66 4,8 370 ● 100

BY90-01073 PA66 7,6 370 ● 100

BY90-01075 PA66 7,6 500 ● 100

BY90-01083 PA66 7,6 370 ● 100

BY90-01085 PA66 7,6 500 ● 100

BY90-01121 304 SS 4,6 200 ● 100

BY90-01123 304 SS 4,6 360 ● 100

BY90-01131 304 SS 7,9 360 ● 100

Material Width (mm) Length (mm) White Black PCS/Bag

BY90-01211 PA66 19 19 ● 100

BY90-01221 PA66 19 19 ● 100

BY90-01213 PA66 28 28 ● 100

BY90-01223 PA66 28 28 ● 100

Material Width (mm) Length (mm) White Black PCS/Bag

BY90-01310 PA66 16 10,7 ● 100

BY90-01311 PA66 17,6 12,9 ● 100

BY90-01321 PA66 17,6 12,9 ● 100

BY90-01312 PA66 21,3 15,3 ● 100

BY90-01322 PA66 21,3 15,3 ● 100

*with adhesive tape
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Garden Poles

BY70-00351

GP003
2.4mt

Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

2
4
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY70-00371

GP003
4mt

Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

4
0
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY70-00361

GP003
3mt

Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

3
0
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY70-00151

GP001
2.4mt

Black

Metal
1
8
0
0

60

89

3
0
0

6
0
0

2
4
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY70-00171

GP001
4mt

Black

Metal

3
0
0
0

60

89

3
0
0

1
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY70-00161

GP001
3mt

Black

Metal

2
0
0
0

60

89

3
0
0

1
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY70-00261

GP002
3mt

Black

Metal

260

2
2
0

180

1
8
0
0

3
0
0
0 60

89

105

1101
2
0
0 7
5
0

4
5
0

260

BY70-00271

GP002
4mt

Black

Metal

260

2
2
0

180

2
8
0
0

4
0
0
0 60

89

105

1101
2
0
0 7
5
0

4
5
0

260

BY70-00311

GP003
0.75mt
Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

7
5
0

60

BY70-00301

GP003
0.5mt
Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

5
0
0

60

BY70-00321

GP003
1mt

Black

Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

1
0
0
0

60

* Only for Romania market
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BY71-00001 

SP001

Black

Metal

2
5
0 300

P
1
2
0

60
6
0

BY71-00011 

SP002

Black

Metal

300

2
5
0

BY71-00041 

SP002

Black

Metal

600

4
0
0

BY71-01021 

SP003

Black

Metal

6161

BY71-00021 

SP002

Black

Metal

300

2
5
0

BY71-00031 

SP002

Black

Metal

600

4
0
0

BY71-01031 

SP003

Black

Metal

61 6161

BY71-01041 

SP003

Black

Metal

61

61

61

61

* Only for Romania market

2
5
0
0

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

TIRANA BG43-99022 BG43-99031 BG43-99032

2,5 m 3 m 3 m

Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Dark Grey Black Dark Grey
Suitable for BG43-05982
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